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Telangana State - State Eligibility Test 2018 Hall Ticket - 209872

TELANGANA STATE - STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST
(TS - SET-2018)
Conducted by Osmania University, Hyderabad-500 007, Telangana State

15thguLy, 2018
State Eligibility Test(SET) for Assistant Professor / Lectureship

Name of the Candidate: MARIANO FERNANDES

Hall Ticket Number: 20302424

IApplication No.: 209872

Category : GENERAL
Centre: (2) HYDERABAD
Subject: (03) COMMERCE

Venue of Exam:

(TR

Signature of the Candidate
Vasavi College of Engineering, Langer House,

Narasingi Road,

Ibrahimbagh,

Hyderabad - 500001 )

Paper-l 10:00 am - 11:00 am.

Test Date: 15-07-2018 Timings Paperdl 11:15 am - 1:15 pm
Note: { \ —
i). Candidate should reach the Exam Centre by 8.30 am sharp. T

ii) Candidates are advised not to take the TS-SET-18 without ensuring I
their eligibility criteria, such cases will be rejected at any stage.

Member Secretary, TS - SET

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES

WN =

9.
10.

1.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

. Read the instructions given on the test booklet carefully.
. The candidate will be provided with carbonless OMR sheet for answering the questions.
. The Personal data of the candidate such as Name of the Candidate, Hall Ticket No., Subject and Centre of the examination will

be printed on the OMR answer sheet.

. Verify and cross check your personal data printed on the OMR sheet with your hall Ticket.
. Use only blue/black ball point pen for darkening the correct responses. Use of whitener or eraser of any type is strictly

prohibited and such kind of OMR sheets will not be evaluated.

. Take care at the time of bubbling the circles as Pen marking must not spread over the adjacent circles or any other Place on the

OMR sheet. The OMR scanner(Machine) reading is final.

. Handover the OMR answer sheet to the invigilator after completion of the Test.
. The two papers consist of multiple choice type of questions. Each item has four alternative responses marked as (A), (B), (C)

and (D). You have to circle by identifying the correct answer.

Separate OMR answer sheets will be provided for paper | and Il.

Carbonless copy of the OMR sheet (bottom sheet) and used test booklets can be taken away by the candidate after completion
of the test.

There are no negative marks for incorrect answers.

Candidates should reach the Centre of the Examination at least one hour before the commencement of the Examination for
biometric verification.

Candidates are not allowed after 10.20 am for paper-l and paper-II.

No candidate will be allowed to leave the examination hall until 1.15 pm .

Candidate should affix their signature and thumb impression at the prescribed space in the attendance sheet.

Use of cell phones/calculators/log tables and any other electronic gadgets are strictly prohibited in the examination hall.
Examination timings will be as follows:

Paper1: 10:00 am to 11:00 am

http://online.telanganaset.org/app18/admitcard2018_tsset.aspx
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COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2018 (CAT 2018)
INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT

CIMLH GO MSmEOIM A

©the Candidate : DEFSHAN LALCHANDANI
Jandldate's Contaet Detaits 2
1.2.524 Flat No. 206 3- Block Sagar Apartinents Domalgeda

Town/City : Hyderabad T Test ua Uploaded Photo |

District  : Hyderahud e

fate @ Telangany

sdestanhdchond e pdE 2 gimadleom

AT Registratinn Numbher 8130136 PWD Status No
g - -
&
% Gender Mule Category Genesal

Date of Birth 14:0ct/ 1997 Date and Tinse of Test 25th Nov HSEROD AN < F 200 PN

Section Section Section
Verbal Ability & Data Interpretation & - , Total
~-ading Comprehension Logicol Reasoning Quantitative Ability
L i Scaled Scaled . - Overall Overall
oot Iercentile Score Percentile Score Percentile Seabed Score Percentile
gl -1.69 6.2t 6.06 33.77 365 8.34 0.73 7.27
 Instructions:

EH

Pl

t. Only thosecondidates who have taken the Common Admission Test {CAT 201 8yare entitled 1o receive the score cand. Keep a print-out of this seon:
card for vour infarmation perining o CAT 201 8. You will not receive the score card by email or by post
The Overall Scabed Score 1s the semeof the sealed scores of the cundidate so the three sections.

Percentile refers to the percentage of candidates who receive score [ess than or egual tothe score obtained by the candidate,

HMs and Non-1M member institutions independently decide how 1o use CAT 2018 scores in line with theitr own selection process. Thescores

S et anly for selecting the candidates to their respective Post Graduate / Fellow Programsne in Managenment.

e e of mearrect informantion and process vielaton by a candidate atany stage will lesd todisqualification of the candidate.

CatT e s seore will beeame nnlEand voiil sod hedshe will nothe allowed o appear for CAT in future. Thsuch instances go undetected during the

crrrent selection process but are deteeted in subseguent years. such disqualification and the associated penalties will take place with rotrospoective

& effect.

& s - aTe N 4T - s

‘-5% 6. All quenes regandig post-CAL 2018 selection process must be direcied 1o respeetive M CAT Centre wall not answer post-CAT related quenies.
B 7 CATURR cmmen To coalidconTic antil Tl ThovaessTvins T et 1o s iiumct #on b inmenrlifinbun avsinntisncs b ovived Fradhitis T S PR+ ¥

;
5

1
7
¢
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CommonAdmus“ n Test 2019 Admit Card

Name MADDUR! AKASH REDDY

Registration Number 9033801

Date of Birth | 44-05-9008 Pioase alfix the
- - ;
Category General , m“mm wﬂ
PWD ]
Test Day Details
Dale and Day of Tmt 24" November 2018 (Sunday)
‘ﬁm ’nmat Session 9,00 AM TO 12:00 PM (Forenoon) Sl ar i
Test City Hyderabad

Techspine Solutions, Dpposite Srkan Hoapital Aistwarys Bullding, Mas Road LB
Magar Circle, Towards Sagsr Reng Road. Saroorragar Mands. Ranga Reddy

Destrct Myderabad, Telegana India - 500074 Candidate’s Sugnature in
i e .. e presence of invigilator
e LT

‘Google Map Link ?MmﬁmﬂMWMdywmmme

lnstructlom to the Cmm

. Print this Admit Card on an A4 size papcr ummg a Imr wmtm Mmﬁ Card % \mhd only f the cardidate’s pholograph and
signaturs images are legibly printed. Plaase affix the same photograph as uploaded while registenng for CAT at the indicated
place (beside the printed pholograph). The candidate mus! produce the Admil Carg lor venlication at the time of the test This
Admit Card is valid anly for the test date and session tima as specfied in the Test Day Details” secton

2. Candidates should also produce at lsast ona ongmal {not photocopied or scanned) and valid (not expired) photo identification
{ID) card (such as Collega 1D, Emplayer 1D, Driving Licanse, Passport, PAN Card, Violer 1D, Andhar Card, Identification Affidavit)
aloag with the Admit Card. The candidate’s photograph and signature should be legibly printed and visible on tha photo 1D card
and should match the name onAdmil Card. The photo 1D card should not be damaged or smudged

3 Candwates should report at 7:30 a.m. for the forencon session and st 1:00 p.m. for the afternoon session. No candidate wil
he allowed inside the Test Centre alter 8:45 a.m_ for the forenoon session and post 215 p m. for the aflemoon session

4 Candidates are ndvised o locate their Test Centre and its acoessibility a1 least & day befors the test 50 that they can reach the Test
Centra on time on the day of the test The google map link embedded on the alectronic version of the Admit card may be of
particular holp to locate the Test Centre.

5  Qnly Admit Card & Photo 1D Card will be allowed inside the Test Hall Nothing else will be permitted.

6. Wriling pad and pen will be provided 1o the canddates for rough work, wivch will have 10 be mlurned after the test. Candidates
should clearly writa their namae and registration numbaer on the writing pad

7. Moblle phones, electronic gadgets, walches, calculators, stationery lems, papers, wallels, goggles, jackets. elc. wilt NOT BE
ALLOWED inside the Tast Hali,

& Canddatos must NOT waar any jswalry or other items conlaining matal. Candidates will be asked to remove their jackets and
Tootwear before antering the Test Hall,

9. There ls no facilty for safukeeping of candidates’ persoral belongings outside the Test Hall and the Test Conducting Autharity is
nat rasponsible for its damage or loss, ifany

10, Cand:dates atlermpling (o appear foe CAT 20 9 mors than once will be disqualified from CAT 2019,
1. Frignds and ralatives accompanying the candidates will not bis altowea inside the Test Centra
12. Candiclatas nasd bo raks thisic cwn travel and stay srrangements for altending fhe test.

13, The Admil Card is provisional, subject to the condition that the candidate has fulfiled the eligibility conditions like academic
qualification, category, PwD status elc.. as mentioned in les'her Application, which is subject to verification in (he consecutive
stages of the selaction process.

14, Requast tor change of Test Centra will NOT be entertained,

15. The Relerance Number s provided only for the limitad purpose of identifying the floos'wing/lab at the Test Venue on the day of the
tost Forany correspondence with CAT Centre, candidate must provide hishar CAT Registration Numbaer.
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[CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 201

‘GAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2016 CAT 2018 CAT 2015 CAT 2016 CAT 2018 CAT 2016 CAT 2015 CAT 2018 CAT 2015 CAT 2015 CAT 2015 CAT 20
| COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2018 (CAT 2018)
INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT

SN O CIMLADOM®Mm@IM A &R

CAT 2018 SCORE CARD

-
| M
oy O L S

018 CAT 2018 CAT 2010 CAT 2018 9

Name of the Candidate : HARSHIT BANKA

Candidate's Contact Details :
1-2-47/1 and 2 TNR VAISHNAVI APARTMENTS F.NO- 401 GAGAN
MAHAL ROAD DOMALGUDA

\T'2018'CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT'2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2016 CAT 2018

12018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 201

Town/City : HYDERABAD

Test Day Photo Uploaded Photo b

i | District  : Hyderabad
g State : Te]a_nga_na
% Email : harshit.banka.hb@gmail.com
g
g CAT Registration Number 8127990 PWD Status No
5
§ Gender Male Category General
|
g
g Date of Birth 04/May/1998 Date and Time of Test 25th Nov 2018 (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
§ Section Section Section
Verbal Ability & Data Interpretation & g s Total
Reading Comprehension Logical Reasoning Quaniuative Alality
Scaled P i Scaled p til Scaled P il Overall Overall
Score ercentile Score ercentile Score ercentlle | gcaled Score | Percentile
244 56.03 18.7 72.71 11.99 65.61 55.09 63.58

Instructions:

5 1. Only those candidates who have taken the Common Admission Test (CAT 2018) are entitled to receive the score card. Keep a print-out of this score
card for your information pertaining to CAT 2018. You will not receive the score card by email or by post.

2. TheOverall Scaled Score is the sum of the scaled scores of the candidate in the three sections.

3. Percentilerefers to the percentage of candidates who receive score less than or equal to the score obtained by the candidate.

4. 1IMsand Non-IIM member institutions independently decide how to use CAT 2018 scores in line with their own selection process. The scores
are to be used only for selecting the candidates to their respective Post Graduate / Fellow Programme in Management.
Detection of instances of incorrect information and process violation by a candidate at any stage will lead to disqualification of the candidate.

Candidate’s score will become null and void and he/she will not be allowed to appear for CAT in future. If such instances go undetected during the

18 CAT 2018 GAT 2018 CA
%

current selection process but are detected in subsequent years, such disqualification and the associated penalties will take place with retrospective
effect.

All queries regarding post-CAT 2018 selection process must be directed to respective [IMs. CAT Centre will not answer post-CAT related queries.
CAT 2018 score is valid only until 31st December 2019 and is subject to the candidate meeting the minimum eligibility marks in the qualifying
examination. The score card will be available on www.iimcat.ac.in till 31 st December 2019 to download.

8. Toll free number 1-800-209-0830 will be available till 20th January, 2019 and webmail support cathelpdesk@iimcat.ac.in will be available till 3 1st

T 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT

March, 2019 respectively.

© Copyright CAT IIM 2018
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COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2018 (CAT 2018)

14

[IM &2 1M G

-

4
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INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT
Y ]
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Cemnn
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CAT 2018 SCORE CARD

M A & %

e ....h~
K
.

M _

Name of the Candidate : VAISHNAVI ANIL

Town/City : Secunderabad

Candidate’s Contact Details :
1-16-100 Sai Nagar Colony Alwal P.O. Trimulgherry

AT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CA{N!B

Test Day Photo Uploaded Photo
District  : Hyderabad
State : Telangana Dot
Email  : vkvaishl151@gmail.com '
|
CAT Registration Number ‘ 8194193 PWD Status No
L5 J
% Gender Female Category General
% Date of Birth 15/1an/1999 Date and Time of Test 25th Nov 2018 (2:30 PM - 5:30 PM)
s Section Section Section
Verbal Ability & Data Interpretation & i t1e Total
Reading Comprehension Logical Reasoning Quasntitative Ability
Scaled P il Scaled P il Scaled P o Overall Overall
Score ercentile Score erceniiie Score ercentile | Scaled Score | Percentile
28.19 62.04 16.01 66.41 -3.29 10.02 40.92 51.06
Instructions:

effect.

2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2078 CAT 2018 CAT 2048 CAT 2018 CAT 2016 ¢
W

g

@
CAT 2018 CAT 2078 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2048 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2015 CAT 2015 CAT 2018 CAT 20

card for your information pertaining to CAT 2018. You will not receive the score card by email or by post.
2. TheOverall Scaled Score is the sum of the scaled scores of the candidate in the three sections.

examination. The score card will be available on www.iimcat.ac.intill 31 st December 2019 to download.
8. Toll free number 1-800-209-0830 will be available till 20th January, 2019 and webmail support cathelpdesk(@iimcat.ac.in will be available till 31st
March, 2019 respectively.

Percentile refers to the percentage of candidates who receive score less than or equal to the score obtained by the candidate.

are to be used only for selecting the candidates to their respective Post Graduate / Fellow Programme in Management.

. Only those candidates who have taken the Common Admission Test {CAT 2018) are entitled 1o receive the score card. Keepa print-out of this score

4. 1IMsandNon-1IM member institutions independently decide how touse CAT 2018 scores in line with their own selection process. The scores

5. Detection of instances of incorrect information and process violation by a candidate at any stage will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
Candidate’s score will become null and void and he/she will not be allowed to appear for CAT in future. If such instances goundetected during the
current selection process but are detected in subsequent years, such disqualification and the associated penalties will 1ake place with retrospective

6. Allqueries regarding post-CAT 2018 selection process must be directed to respective 11Ms, CAT Centre will not answer post-CAT related queries.
7. CAT 2018 score is valid only until 31st December 2019 and is subject 1o the candidate meeting the minimum eligibility marks in the qualifying

1

D18 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAY 2018 CAY 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2013 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2038 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAY 2018 CAT 2048 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAY 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 2018 CAT 20°

HCA
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COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2018 (CAT 2018)
INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT

ANAMYGIYINALADOMOWOPM AR B =M

Name of the Candidate : CHILUMULA PRANATHI
Candidate's Contact Details :
neredmet New Vidya Nagar Colony Hno. - 29-149
Town/Gity : Malkajgiri Test Day Photo Uploaded Photo
District : Rangareddy . : - .
Email : cpranathil899@gmail.com
r;xr Registration Number 8117308 PWD Status No
Female Category General
 Date of Birth 18/Jul/1999 Date and Time of Test 25th Nov 2018 (2:30 PM - 5:30 PM)
[ Section Section Section
Verbal Ability & Data Interpretation & sad o Total
I Reading Comprehension Logical Reasoning Quantitative AbiY
Scaled : Scaled . Scaled g Overall Overall
Score Percentile Score Percentile Score Percentile | gohled Score | Percentile
11.8 30.9 9.67 45.97 6.94 49.96 28.41 37.39
= Instructions:

L.

Only those candidates who have taken the Common Admission Test (CAT 2018) are entitled to receive the score card. Keep a print-out of this score
card for your information pertaining to CAT 2018. You will not receive the score card by email or by post.

2. TheOverall Scaled Score is the sum of the scaled scores of the candidate in the three sections.
3. Percentile refers to the percentage of candidates who receive score less than or equal to the score obtained by the candidate.

4. IIMsand Non-IIM member institutions independently decide how to use CAT 2018 scores in line with their own selection process. The scores

. CAT 2018 score is valid only until 31st December 2019 and is subject to the candidate meeting the minimum eligibility marks in the qualifying

areto beused only for selecting the candidates to their respective Post Graduate / Fellow Programme in Management.

Detection of instances of incorrect information and process violation by a candidate at any stage will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
Candidate’s score will become null and void and he/she will not be allowed to appear for CAT in future. If such instances go undetected during the
current selection process but are detected in subsequent years, such disqualification and the associated penalties will take place with retrospective
effect.

All queries regarding post-CAT 2018 selection process must be directed to respective IIMs. CAT Centre will not answer post-CAT related queries.

examination. The score card will be available on www.iimcat.ac.in till 31 st December 2019 to download.

Toll free number 1-800-209-0830 will be available till 20th January, 2019 and webmail support cathelpdesk@jiimcat.ac.in will be available till 31st
March, 2019 respectively.

& Copyright CAT IIM 2018




AT 2078 CAT T CAT 208 GAT R IR I ot CAT 2018 AT 012
COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2018 (CAT 2018) §
INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT z

e @IM A & R B <M

b E A e

Name of the Candidate : VEDANT BAGRI
Candidate's Contact Details : %@
Plot no. 18 Flat no. 502 Shri Shyam Residency Sindhi Colony PG Road g
Secunderabad 500003 &
o
|
:
&
Town/City : i e |
L. W Seamemibud Test Day Photo Uploaded Photo o
District : Hyderabad §
State : Te]angana 4{?”\
Email  : viibee23@gmail.com :
CAT Registration Number 8177075 PWD Status No
Gender Male Category General
Date of Birth 23/Jun/1998 Date and Time of Test 25th Nov 2018 (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM)
Section Section Section
Verbal Ability & Data Interpretation & icte sie Total
Reading Comprehension Logical Reasoning Quantitative Ability
Scaled P il Scaled P il Scaled P il Overall Overall
Score ercentile Score TR Score ercentlle | gealed Score | Percentile
38.45 76.8 17.72 70.24 4.17 40.6 60.35 67.72
nstructions:

1. Only those candidates who have taken the Common Admission Test (CAT 2018) are entitled to receive the score card. Keep a print-out of this score |
card for your information pertaining to CAT 2018. You will not receive the score card by email or by post.

2. TheOverall Scaled Score is the sum of the scaled scores of the candidate in the three sections.

Percentile refers to the percentage of candidates who receive score less than or equal to the score obtained by the candidate.

4. TIMsand Non-IIM member institutions independently decide how touse CAT 2018 scores in line with their own selection process. The scores
are to be used only for selecting the candidates to their respective Post Graduate / Fellow Programme in Management.

5. Detection of instances of incorrect information and process violation by a candidate at any stage will lead to disqualification of the candidate.
Candidate’s score will become null and void and he/she will not be allowed to appear for CAT in future. If such instances go undetected during the
current selection process but are detected in subsequent years, such disqualification and the associated penalties will take place with retrospective
effect.

6. Allqueries regarding post-CAT 2018 selection process must be directed to respective IIMs. CAT Centre will not answer post-CAT related queries.
CAT 2018 score is valid only until 31st December 2019 and is subject to the candidate meeting the minimum eligibility marks in the qualifying

IS GATIMECRR R eAY

examination. The score card will be available on www.iimcat.ac.in till 31 st December 2019 to download.
8. Toll free number 1-800-209-0830 will be available till 20th January, 2019 and webmail support cathelpdesk@iimcat.ac.in will be available till 31st
March, 2019 respectively.

© Copyright CAT lIM 2018
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COMMON ADMISSION TEST 2019 (CAT 2019)
INDIAN INSTITUTES OF MANAGEMENT
BVAIMEO Y INASGDO Am@IMAS G B eum
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CORE. CARD

Nume of the Candldate 1 13 KAKTHIKESRW AR

Candidate's Cantaet Detabls =
H N ALY XIT SHIVA NAGAR KANATIGH A

Tewn/Clty : SECUNDERADAD
Biwtriee  : Rangareddy

Stuge & Telungnuna - p i
H| Email ¢ sashwnramk | 24 @ pacil.ecmn e ‘

U2 WD Statan No

tesr Day Foar L tiplandad Paaie

Mate Catepary NC-opc

bDate of Kirth 4 N 1998 hate and Thme of Tesr 200 New S0V W5 AN - Tl

Seclion Section Section

Yerbol Abliny & [3ata tnterprerselon & X
Kesding ¢ amprelensian 1.upes] Reosaning ! Quantiuiive Anhility

Scaked Scubed | Scitbed Overull Overnll
re Verorntlic Scure Feraemilie Scure Peroenflle | goyled Scure  Tercentile

Lo 56.21 oA A i 11201 184 SRR 13,06

Instructijne:
1. Unly dwse cancdmes who 2ave 12ken the Lommon Adimseucn 1251 ICAL 20191 252 suges w receve the score card. Aeep £ PrEss-om oF s
soxe iznt uryuwurinfematin Eraining ©CAT 019 Yanwilwir thuweinz el el iy post
1hzUvernll Scaled beocr sibe suzsod the scaled scoces of the candudnos in the ires secuans,
Percenhileretecs o the ol whortceive o scned acore l2ss than aregaal m the scaled scocr chiunecty the candidae,

AP s Norre FIM snsanbsss intivativms inskependhon dy dheaindes Toow e (AT 00 m een o B wid i e secstnen pueasces. This scime wrs

telsnasivnly o sadincting o ssanFaluracs e s nsepstive Poos CiraisataFollim Paspgmseemis s i Mursigenont

LDetecuon ot inwianzes of seocrest wdtnisziod and poocess vicsation by a candidate e any stage wili load o disgualizetioe of e candidzse, LAL
sooces of 203 condideses whe 1re cxqualised will Secome zull and vmid. Such dsquaidied candidates il nan be 2ticwed ro appear for UAT 1
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lﬁdtmf graduate courses should be based on the ACADEMIC Reading and IMW : :
and Wiiting Modules are aot designed to test the full range of language skills required for academic W o
ttis WW candidate’s language ability as indicatsd in ths Test Report Form be re-assessed after two years from the date of the test

Date l 28/SEP/2019 Candidate Number

07/06/2000 2x (M/F Schem_e;Cod_g

Writing Speaking

Administrator's
Signature

111102019 Test Rep°“. F°"“
Number

idp




«N2019 IELTS 2019.jpeg

IELTS

Test Report Form [ ACADEMIC

NOTE Admission to undergraduate and post graduate courses should be based on the ACADEMIC Reading and Writing Modules.

GENERAL TRAINING Reading and Writing Modules are not designed lo test the full range of language skills required for academic pUIPOses.
1 It is recommiended that the candidale’s language ability as indicated in this Test Report Form be re-assessed after two years from the date of the test.
‘ . i s s en . s gl et
| Centre Number IN855 Date | 07/SEP/2019 Candidate Number 208513

Candidate Details

Family Name

First Name

Candidate 1D

Date of Birth 25/08/1998 Sex (M/F) M Scheme Code | Private Candidate

Country or Region
of Origin

Country of
Nationality 4 INDL

First Language URDU

Test Results

. Overall
Listening Reading Writing Speaking Band
; ; Score
Administrator Con’imerﬂs Centre stamp

%idp

1ELTS TEST CENTRES

b o e )

/852
I o
5 »
Administrator's
Signature
Test Report Form
Date 20/09/2019 Nifnber

Cambridge Assessment
English

88 s idp

The validity of this IELTS Test Report Form can e verified online by recognising organisations at http://ieits.ucles.org.uk
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IELTS

Test Report Form ! ACADEMIC |

NOTE Admission to undergraduate and post graduate courses should be based on the ACADEMIC Reading and Writing Modules. ’
GENERAL TRAINING Reading and Writing Modules are not designed to test the full ram language skills required for academic purposes.
It is recommended that the candidate's language ability as indicated in this Test Report be re-assessed after two years from the date of the test.

Centre Number INOO1 Date 23/MAY/2019 Candidate Number 055824

Candidate Details

Family Name

First Name

Candidate ID

Date of Birth 16/07/1998 Sex (M/F) M Scheme Code | Private Candidate

Country or Region
oi Crigin

Country of

Nationality INDIA

First Language TELUGU

Test Results

Overall CEFR
Listening Reading Writing Speaking Band Lasias
Score

Administrator Comments Centre stamp Validation stamp

Administrator's
Signature

Test Report Form

Date 04/06/2019 Numbar

LB Cambridge Assessment
W English

BRITISH .
:: COUNCIL &ldp

The validity of this IELTS Test Report Form can be verified online by recognising organisations at http://ielts.ucles.org.uk
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Centre Number | INOO1 ? Date O1AUGR2019 Candidate Number 140582

{

SN

Candidate Details

Farmly Name

First Name

Candidate 1D

Date of Birth 2611211998 Sex (M/F) M Scheme Code | Private Candidate

Country or Region
of Ongin

;::Ok :;(12?; T
Furst Language | HINDI
Test Resuits
Listening | Reading Speaking g;:? : ff:;?
Score
Administrator Comments Centre stamp Validation stamp

Administrator’s
Signature
: Test Report Form |
Date |  14/08/2019 Narrier
®® BRITISH i‘dp BB Cambridge Assessment
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Test Report Form [ AcapEmIC 2

NOTE Admission fo undergraduate and post graduate courses should be based-on the ACADEMIC Reading and Writing Modules.
GENERAL TRAINING Reading and Wiiting Modules are not designed to test the full range of language skills required for academic purposes.
It is recommended that the candidate's language abifity as indicated in this Test Report Form be re-assessed after two years from the date of the test.

Centre Number | IN0O1 Date 01/AUG/2019 Candidate Number 140576

Candidate Details

%

‘Family Name
First Name

Candidate ID

Date of Birth 13/09/1999 Sex (M/F) M Scheme Code | Private Candidate

Country or Region
of Origin

Country of
Nationality TN

First Language TELUGU

Test Results

Overall
Listening Reading Writing Speaking Band

Score
Administrator Comments Centre stamp

Administrator's
Signature

Test Report Form

Date 14/08/2019 Nurnkisr

@@ BRITISH : -
©® COUNCIL idp

The validity of this IELTS Test Report Form can be verified online by recognising organisations at http:l/ieits.ucteé.erg.uk




FroromSe/ I JAYA BANK
g (BT T 3oy
= {A Government of India Undertaking)
(,ﬂ (oreomririie =

{Afriend you can bank upon)}
srrermsieer H oead Office
wo MN0.41/2, paaft 3w M.G. Road
Heropr BANGALORE ~ 560 001

Ref. No. PER:HRD:RCT:8341:2018 Oall

TO:

MR/MS MEKALA NAVEEN KUMAR

H.NO 2 110, VILLAGE KARANJI  POST KURA, MANDAL
JAINATH, ADILABAD, TELANGANA 504309

ONLINE REG NO : 880048869
ALLOTTED CATEGORY : OBC
Dear Sir / Madam,

Framer - wsFrssrmrmonrey s

Dept: Personnel-Hurman Resources Developrnent
w#weE-mail: hrdrecruitment@ vijayabank.co.in
Fwande Web siteiwww. vijayabank.com

mmra Phone: 080-25584066

(20eméstLines)

Date: 06/12/2018

Please paste your
photograph that was
used for online
application for CWE
CL-VI.

SUB: CALL LETTER FOR INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF PROBATIONARY ASST. MANAGER

With reference to your application for the post of PROBATIONARY ASST. MANAGER (CREDIT) IN JMG SCALE-I IN
GENERAL BANKING STREAM, we are glad to inform that you have qualified in the online test and have been funt'her

shortlisted for interview.

For the said purpose, you are advised to be present at the Bank’s office on the date, time and venue given below:

DATE & TIME : 18-Dec-2018 at 8.30 A.M

VENUE : VIJAYA BANK

Regional Office-Bangalore (North)

Shrutha Complex,
No.19,

Primrose Road,
Off M G Road,
Bangalore,
Karnataka 560025

General instructions / information:

1. You are required to bring the following certificates/documents;

Photocopies of the documents submitted should be self attested and the ORIGINALS of all documents
should be invariably submitted for verification.

i)  Printout of the online application
if) One set of the following documents:

(a) Proof of Date of Birth [SSC/SSLC/Std. X/Std. with DOB or Birth Certificate];
(b) Provisional Certificate or Marksheets/Consolidated Marks Sheet or Final Degree Certificate
regarding Graduation/ Marksheets for Post Graduation & other education based on which

your eligibility is decided;

The date of passing the examination which is reckoned for eligibility will be the date of passing appearing
on the original marksheet / provisional certificate/final certificate.
(c) Certificates in support of the candidate’s Category & Sub-category as under:
- SC/ ST / OBC Category: Caste / Community certificate issued by the competent authority in the
prescribed format (the proforma can be downloaded from our website). Please note that the caste
mentioned in the certificate produced by you should tally letter by letter with that of the caste as

mentioned in the Central Government list/ notification. OBC caste certificate containing the
Non cream er clause should have been issued on or after 01.08.2017.

- Persons With Disabilities Category: Medical certificate issued by the Competent Authority

(proforma can be downloaded from our website)

- Persons Domiciled in J&K during 1.1.80 to 31.12.89 Category: Domicile certificate issued by
District Jurisdiction where the candidate ordinarily resided or any other authority designated in

this regard by the Government of J8K, stati

ng that the candidate ordinarily domiciled in Kashmir

Division of J&K State during 01.01.80 to 31.12.89.
- Persons affected by 1984 riots category: Certificate from the District Magistrate stating that
the candidate is eligible for relief in terms of the Rehabilitation Package for 1984 Riot Affected

Persons sanctioned by the Government vide

Ministry of Finance, Dept. of Financial Services

communication No. F.N0.9/21/2006-IR dated 27.07.2007.
- Ex-servicemen Category: Candidates released/retired from Armed Forces are required to submit



discharge certificate/pension payment crder and documentary proof of rank last/ presently held
(substantive as well as acting).

- Work experience certificate, duly specifying the date of joining, whether confirmed in the services,
salary drawn, nature of work handled, date of relieving and reasons for relieving, etc., from
present/previous employer, if any;

-  Original No Objection Certificate from the present employer in case of candidates presently
working in Government/ quasi govt. offices/ Public Sector Undertakings (including Nationalized
Banks and Financial Institutions);

iii) Print out of this Call Letter.

iv) Photo identity Proof in original & such as PAN Card/ Passport/ Driving License / Voter's Card/ Bank
Passbook with Photograph/ Photo ID issued by Gazetted Officer or People’s Representative (on official
letterhead) / Recognized College or University ID Card / Aadhaar Card with a photograph / Employee ID;

Ration Card and E-Aadhaar Card will not be accepted as valid ID proof.

In case of candidates who have changed their name will be allowed only if they produce original

Gazette notification or original marriage certificate or affidavit in original.

2. Al other related certificates/ mark sheets/ experience certificates on which your eligibility is decided.

Please note that this letter is issued to you only for the purpose of appearing for interview for the post applied. You
are advised to ensure that you fulfill the requirements of eligibility in all respects before you appear for interview.
Your candidature ceases to be valid if you do not fulfill the eligibility criteria/conditions regarding qualification, age,
category etc. as stipulated in the recruitment notification and correctness of information given by you in
application including:

a) Caste/ Community Certificate in the case of SC / ST / OBC category candidates; and
b} Medical Certificate in the case of Persons with Disabilities category candidates.
¢} Educational qualification Certificates.

Please note that candidates who come for attending the interview without the relevant eligibility
documents or found ineligible at time of verification of documents will not be allowed to attend the
interview/will not be considered for further selection process.

Further, in case it is noticed that you have fumished incorrect/false information or suppressed any material fact(s),
your candidature will stand cancelled. Please note that in case at any stage of selection and even after
appointment if it comes to the notice of the Bank that you do not/did not possess the requisite qualification and/or
you do not/you did not fulfill the eligibility criteria as given in the recruitment notification, your candidature will be
liable to be rejected.

3. The Bank will not entertain any requests / correspondence for change of date/time/venue in this regard.

4. Please note that the date/time/venue may change for administrative reasons which shall be notified on the
Bank's website.

5. Any canvassing for the selection shall be considered as disqualification.

6. The farmats of the caste certificates, medical certificates (for PWD candidates) are available on the website
www,vijayabank,com of the Bank for download.

7. All the notifications in this regard will be notified on the Bank's website. Candidates are advised in their own
interest to keep themselves updated by regularly visiting the Bank's website.

8. The shortlisted candidates called for interview have to make their own travel arrangements / accommaodation

If you fail to report as mentioned above, on or the stipulated date as permitted by the Bank and submit all the above
mentioned documents, it will be assumed that you are not interested and you will not be considered for
further selection process.

This is not an offer of appointment nor does it represent any commitment on the part of the Bank to select
you for any post. Decision of the Bank in all matters regarding eligibility of the candidate, the stages at
which such scrutiny of eligibility is to be undertaken, qualifications and other eligibility norms, the
documents to be produced for the purpose of the verification etc., would be final and binding on the
candidate.

Yours faithfully,

5

S KANNAN
ASST. GENERAL MANAGER (HRD)

Encl: as above
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Intimation for Online Preliminary Exam - RECRUITMENT OF JUNIOR
- ASSOCIATES (CUSTOMER SUPPORT & SALES) - STATE BANK OF INDIA

1 message

SBIJAS <ibpsreg@ibps.in> Thu, 30 May 2019 at 11:28 pm
Reply to: ibpsreg@ibps.in
To: meghanabobbili98@gmail.com

Registration No: 1720095463
Name: BOBBILI MEGHANA

1. This has reference to your application for the Post of Junior Associates (Customer Support
and Sales) in State Bank of India. You are called for the Online Preliminary Examination with
Roll No. 3441016084 on 22/06/19 at 03:30 PM .

2. Your call letter, for Online Preliminary Examination, giving the date, time and venue address
and Acquaint Yourself Booklet is available on the Bank's website
https://www.sbi.co.in/careers or https://bank.sbi/careers from 28.05.2019 onwards.

3. Please download the Call letter/ Acquaint yourself Booklet from Bank's website. This will not
be sent by post. In case of any difficulty to download call letter, please lodge your query on
http://cgrs.ibps.in."

4. Please bring the following documents for the Examination failing which you will not be
allowed to appear for the examination:

(1) Call letter along with your photograph (which should be the same as that uploaded in the
online application form) affixed on it
(2) Photo Identity Proof in original as well as a photocopy.

5. Please note that

a. You have to be present at the examination hall prior to the time mentioned in the call letter.
Candidates reporting 30 minutes after the reporting time will not be permitted to take the
examination.

b. No candidate is permitted to use or have possession of Calculators, Mobile Phones, Pagers
or any other communication devices in the Examination Hall.

c. A candidate will not be permitted to leave the examination hall till the time for the test is
over and/ or permission to leave the examination hall is given by the test administrator.

d. In case of discrepancy in the identity -name, photograph and signature as uploaded in the

online application form and in the call letter and photo-identity proof, the candidate may not
be allowed to appear for the examination.

e. Please note that due to large number of applicants, some of the candidates have been
allotted to examination centres other than their choice. We will not be in a position to
consider any request for change of allotted centre.

f. Request for change of examination centre/ date/ time will not be considered.

6. Scribe: A person who is a candidate for this recruitment, cannot be a scribe for another
candidate.
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Abinash Kumar

COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (1) EXAMINATION. 2019
ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

ROLL NO. NAME

1000206 SHUBHANYU VELDURTHY

1000213 MOHAMMAD KHALEELUDDIN
1000243 K RAVEIKIRAN REDDY

1000282 SHARAT RAGHU HOSATTI

1000550 CHETAN DNYANESHWAR THOREPATL
1000636 SUNIL TALWARA

1000837 T K VENKAT ROHITH

1600948 RAYA HARSHAWARDHAN REDDY
1001115 BONALA RAHUL

1001326 ULLENDULA SANDEEP

1001389 AKASH DINAKAR

1001404 MANISH KUMAR SINGH

1001421 SHAIK KHAJAVALL

1001436 GUDDETI MANIKANTESWAR REDDY
1001466 MOHD SALMAN

1001467 YASWANTH NAIDU SINGAMPALLL
1001480 SUDULA AKHIL REDDY

1001668 KORNIPATI DURGAPRASAD

1001678 SIDDHARTH SINFEA

1001715 MOGILLICHARLA SRAVAN KEMAR
1001716 SHIVAM SINGH

1001738 AKSHAR JAYARAG

1001782 GAJULA SATCHAND

1001850

1001873 SAMUDRALA BHARGAY

1001969 PAILLA MAHLESH REDDY

1002077 SINGAM GANGA SRINADHA REDDY
1002431 Y VS ANURAG REDDY

1002171 MUNTHALA SIVA SAI REDDY



Abinash Kumar
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ROLL_NO AND

COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (1) EXAMINATION.2019
NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

OFFICERS TRAINING ACDEMY

ROLL NO.

1001436

1001466

1001467

1001475

1001480

1001548

1001593

1001668

1001678

1001715

1001716

1001738

1001753

1001825

1001850

1001969

1002073

1002077

1002091

1002131

1002151

1002171

1002239

1002267

1002280

1002283

1002308

1002340

1002344

GUDDETI MANIKANTESWAR REDDY
MOHD SALMAN

YASWANTH NAIDU SINGAMPALLL
ABHIMANYU ATRE

SUDULA AKHIL REDDY

SHARON KARTHIK KUNNATH
KARUMANCHI PREMKANTH
KORNIPATI DURGAPRASAD
SIDDHARTH SINTA
MOGILLICHARLA SRAVAN KUMAR
SHIVAM SINGH

AKSHAR JAYARAO
JALLIJOHANAN KENNEDY
GAURAV GAUR

ABINASH KUMAR

PAILLA MAHESH REDDY

NAIDANA SAI RAM

SINGAM GANGA SRINADHA REDDY
VIKRAM RAJU MANWAR

Y VS ANURAG REDDY

S VS PRANEETH REDDY
MUNTHALA SIVA SALREDDY

MP ABHILASH MENON -
KOLUKULA A S KRISHNA KASYAP
ARUN KUMAR SINGH

THATI SAIKUMAR

MEDIKONDA NOAH RAHUL
SULGAY SAMBUDDHO

BHARADWA) V
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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (1) EXAMINATION.2019

ROLL _NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

1000206

1000213

1000243

1000282

1000550

1000636

1000837

1000948

1001115

1001326

1001389

1001404

1001421

1001436

1001466

1001467

1001480

1001668

1001678

1001715

1001716

1001738

1001782

1001850

1001875

1001969

1002077

1002131

1002171

NAME

SHUBHANYU VELDURTHY
MOHAMMAD KHALEELUDDIN

K RAVIKIRAN REDDY

SHARAT RAGHU HOSATTI

CHETAN DNYANESHWAR THOREPATI
SUNIL TALWARA

T K VENKAT ROHITH

RAYA HARSHAWARDHAN REDDY
BONALA RAHUL

ULLENDULA SANDEEP

AKASH DINAKAR

MANISH KUMAR SINGH

SHAIK KHAJAVALL

GUDDETI MANIKANTESWAR REDDY
MOHD SALMAN

YASWANTH NAIDU SINGAMPALLIL
SUDULA AKHIL REDDY
KORNIPATI DURGAPRASAD
SIDDHARTH SINHA
MOGILLICHARLA SRAVAN KUMAR
SHIVAM SINGH

AKSHAR JAYARAQ

GAJULA SAT CHAND

ABINASH KUMAR

SAMUDRALA BHARGAY

PAILLA MAHESH REDDY

SINGAM GANGA SRINADHA REDDY
Y VS ANURAG REDDY

MUNTHALA SIVA SAI REDDY

55




Siddharth Sinha

ROLL_NO AND NAME OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

* OFFICERS TRAINING ACDEMY

ROLL NO. NAME
1001436 GUDDETI MANIKANTESWAR REDDY
i 1001466 MOHD SALMAN
A 1001467 YASWANTH NAIDU SINGAMPALLI
[ 1001475 ABHIMANYU ATRE
‘ 1001480 SUDULA AKHIL REDDY
‘ 1001548 SHARON KARTHIK KUNNATH
| 1001593 KARUMANCHI PREMKANTH
1001668 KORNIPATI DURGAPRASAD
1001678 SIDDHARTH SINHA
i 1001715 MOGILLICHARLA SRAVAN KUMAR
_ 1001716 SHIVAM SINGH
1001738 AKSHAR JAYARAO
‘ | 1001753 JALLIJOHANAN KENNEDY
: 1001825 GAURAY GAUR
.
i 1001850 ABINASH KUMAR
: ‘ 1001969 PAILLA MAHESH REDDY
1002073 NAIDANA SAI RAM
1002077 SINGAM GANGA SRINADHA REDDY
1002091 VIKRAM RAJU MANWAR
i 1002131 Y V'S ANURAG REDDY
1002151 SV S PRANEETH REDDY
1002171 MUNTHALA SIVA SAT REDDY
it 1002230 MP ABHILASTH MENON
. 1002267 KOLUKULA A $ KRISHNA KASYAP
| , 1002280 ARUN KUMAR SINGH
1 1002283 THATI SAIKUMAR
: 1002308 MEDIKONDA NOAH RAHUL
?. 1002340 SULGAY SAMBUDDHO
| 1002344 BHARADWAJ

R R A

COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (1) EXAMINATION.2019




MAT-Score® e

Management Aptitude Test

FEST MONTH & YEAR : FEB 2019 ‘ ‘ » ]
IEGISTRATION NUMBER 1 839400 ‘ ‘

10LL NUMBER : 501910568
JAME ‘ : BALAGA GAYATHRI DOB + 11 April 1999
*ENDER : FEMALE CATEGORY : OBC {Non Creamy Layer)
JEGREE : BCOMHONORS WORK EXPERIENCE : NOT WORKING
‘ATHER's MAME : B SIVA KUMAR MOTHER's NAME : B LAXMIPRASANNA
SCALED SCORES
Language " Mathematical Diata Analysis Intelligence & Critical indian & Global
Comprehension Skills & sufficiency Reasoning Environment
Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Pearcentile
Score Below Score Below Score Below Score Below Score Below
52.43 6£0.01 39.69 3.55 62.50 88.24 59.31 80.10 43.26 31.54
ite 5 ercentile Below A\
Composite Score P ¥ SCORE VALID UPTO: FEB W
2020 ; *
613.50 74.24 - DIRECTOR
ote:

Please refer 10 the website link © http:f!res@um'svaim&imfeveﬂ%upicadeéfz?eimat-sme«an&ﬁs—intemretaﬁm.pdf {0 interpret your scofe.
Your score has already been advised to the institutes opted for by you

Seore card to be downloaded from AIMA website only. Score card will NOT be sent by post or email.

You must download the score card for future reference and records.

)

Management Aptitude Test and Test Scores

The Management Aptitude Test (MAT) is designed to measure the aptitude of a candidate for pursuing management
education and should be used only for this purpose.

MAT is administered in five sections-Language Comprehension, Mathematical Skills, Data Analysis & Sufficiency
Intelligence & Critical Reasoning and Indian & Global Environment-each section testing 2 different ability relevant foi
management education.

All MAT administrations necessarily have different questions. Thus one administration may be slightly more difficult or less
difficult than another. Scaling has been used to take care of these differences.

The scaled scores reported are standardised scores for respective sections. These scores are reported on a scale of 0 to
100. Extreme scores (below 15 or above 85) are rare.

The percentile below column indicates the percentage of candidates in the test who scores below that of the candidate in
the section.

The Composite score is an overall scaled score based on the first four sections of MAT. This is reported on a scale of 199
to 801.

The percentile below for the Composite Score represents the percentage of candidates whose composite scores are below
the candidate’s. The composite score has a validity period of one year.

All scores and percentile below figures are reported after rounding off to the nearest whole number.

Personal data is as reported by the candidate.

©ARA
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MAT-Score®

Management Aptitude Test

"3

§

TEST MONTH & YEAR MAY 2019
(R
ROLL NUMBER o 501920039
NAME CHILUMULA PRANATHI nos 18 JULY 1999
GENDER FEMALE CATEGORY GEMERAL
DEGREE B.COM WORK EXPERIENCE NOT WORKING
FATHER'S NAME CVISHNL VARDHAN REDDY FIOTHERs NAME CPAVANE
SCALED SCORES
Language Matherratios Diate Anabysis Irtsdlienee & Crbgsl fnchan & Globa
Compretension Shatlg & Suffi clency Ressonng Ervaronrmers
Soaled Fercentile Scated Percentiie Seal Percertile Scaled Feroentile Poroentide
Soeore Beion G Betow Below Seate Below Batow
44.47 3147 5156 7113 0,45 60 06 8311 4934
Composite Score Percertile Below SCORE VALID UPTO W
61750 7518 ik St
Jmat-aom-and-deanpineeiaton ot e
fl iy ¥ g

Management Aptitude Testand Test Scores

The Management Aptitude Test (MAT) s designed 1o measure the aptiude of a candidate for pursung management
education and should be used only for this purposs

MAT ig administered in five sections-Language Comprehension, Mathematical Skills, Data Analysis & Sufficiency
Inteliigence & Critical Reasoning and Indian & Global Environment-each section testing s different abilny relevam for
managament education

All MAT adromistrations necessanly have different questions Thus one administration may be shightly more difficult or less
difficult than ancther. Scaling has been used to take care of these differences

The scaled scores reported are standardised scores for respective sections These scores are reported on a seale of 01¢
100 Extreme scores (below 15 or above 85) are rare

The percentile below column indicates the percentage of candidates in the test who scores below that of the candidate i
the section

oo

The Composte score is an overall scaled score based on the first four sections of MAT Thig s reported on 3 scale of 199
10801
The percentile below for the Composite Score represents the percentage of candidates whose composite s¢

the candidate's. The composite score has a vabdity |

o %l
Fa B Doy

ol of one year
All scores and percentile below figures are reported after rounding off tothe nearest whale number

Parsonal datais as reported by the candidate

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#inbox/ FMfchwGCanxNBchHsgNTpPGIanCQ'?projector=1 &messagePartld=0.1
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4 “ 4 “
TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009
\, J N ">
Registration Number : 5901266455 [ Hall Ticket Number |
Candidate's Name ~ : SHREHANS KUMAR 11912302324
i [ Marks Secured after Normalization | [[— — — ———
Father's Name + BHARAT KUMAR Bucition- 35.1462 ‘
Mother's Name © SANGEETA Section -B 15.22633 i
Category ;o Section -C 24.24612
Special Category © NA Total Rank
Ginder . MALE 74.61865 11414
Date of Birth © 18/04/1999
Local Area - OU

Identification Marks - 1. MOLE ON RIGHT CHEEK
2. MOLE ON RIGHT HAND

Result - QUALIFIED

Convener
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AIMA

ALL INDIA MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

MAT-Score®

Management Aptitude Test

TEST MONTH & YEAR : MAY 2019
REGISTRATION NUMBER : 858016

ROLL NUMBER 1 501920262

NAME ¢ VIRINCHI SRIRAMULA DOB : 08 NOVEMBER 1998

GENDER ¢ MALE CATEGORY : OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER)

DEGREE : B.COM WORK EXPERIENCE : NOT WORKING

FATHER's NAME . NIRANJAN SRIRAMULA MOTHER's NAME ¢ VIJAYA SRIRAMULA

SCALED SCORES
Language Mathematical Data Analysis intelligence & Critical Indian & Global
Comprehension Skills & Sufficiency Reasoning Environment
Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile
Score Below Score Below Score Below Score Below Score Below
53.15 63.53 43.62 16.88 36.63 1.33 51.07 56.72 53.65 67.98
Composite Score Percentile Below SCORE VALID UPTO: @\/
482.50 31.16 M2 DIRECT(:)R
Note:

* Please refer to the website link : http:/resources.aima.in/event-uploaded-file/mat-score-and-its-interpretation.pdf to interpret your score.
* Your score has already been advised to the institutes opted for by you

* Score card to be downloaded from AIMA website only. Score card will NOT be sent by post or email.

* You must download the score card for future reference and records.

Management Aptitude Test and Test Scores

1 The Management Aptitude Test (MAT) is designed to measure the aptitude of a candidate for pursuing management

education and should be used only for this purpose.

2 MAT is administered in five sections-Language Comprehension, Mathematical Skills, Data Analysis & Sufficiency,
Intelligence & Critical Reasoning and Indian & Global Environment-each section testing a different ability relevant for

management education.

3 All MAT administrations necessarily have different questions. Thus one administration may be slightly more difficult or less

difficult than another. Scaling has been used to take care of these differences.

4 The scaled scores reported are standardised scores for respective sections. These scores are reported on a scale of 0 to

100. Extreme scores {below 15 or above 85) are rare.

5 The percentile below column indicates the percentage of candidates in the test who scores below that of the candidate in

the section.

6 The Composite score is an overall scaled score based on the first four sections of MAT. This Is reported on a scale of 199

to 801.

7 The percentile below for the Composite Score represents the percentage of candidates whose composite scores are below

the candidate'’s. The composite score has a validity period of one year.

8 All scores and percentile below figures are reported after rounding off to the nearest whole number.

9 Personal data is as reported by the candidate.
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[ 45 CPGET - 2019

DIRECTORATE op ADMISSIONS - oSsaNIA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD

RANK CARD

Marks Obtained

Hupk

I

Convener

INELEL LT s THE AN

" The admissions into PG Courses offered by Osmania,
Kakatiya, Telangana, Mahatma Gandhi, Palamuru,
Satavahana and JNTUH Universities (in campus,
constituent and affiliated colleges) will pe made
through a centralized webh counseling. Further. the
subject wise, rank wise schedules wil] he available
in website. The qualified candidates are advised to
visit the website time to time for further admission
schedules.

Websites: Www.ouadmissions.com

Www.osmania.ac.in and tscpget.com

" The eligibility of the candidates is not verified
decided at the time of application and during the
entrance test. The verification will he done only
during the admissions., Hence, candidates are
advised to ensure that they are eligible for the
course/subject they are applying for admission.
The candidates called for certificate verification
must bring the following original certificates
/documents along with two sets of Xerox copies. .

i. Rank Card and Hall Ticket of CPGET - 2019,

ii. Transfer Certificate (T.C) from the institution
where the candidate has last studied.

iii.Degree certificate and complete memorandum of
marks or consolidated memo  of qualifying
examination (the downloaded memos are  not
allowed). The candidate should ensure that he/she
has passed the qualifying examination with
requisite percent of marks without which his/her
admission will not he entertained.

iv. Secondary School or 10th std. Certificate.

V. Proof of Local / Non-Local status of the candidate
as per the rules in force

vi. Community / Caste Certificate if applicahle

vii. Latest Income Certificate issued by Tahsildar on
or after 01.01.2019, if applicable.

viii. Certificates of special categories, if applicable
and  when called for admission  under these
categories,

ix. Aadhaar Card,
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119 MAT

MAT-Score®

Management Aptitude Test

TEST MONTH & YEAR . SEPT 2018

REGISTRATION NUMBER : 805080 5 O 1 8 3 ‘
ROLL HUMBER 1 A01830001

NAME : SANJAY KUMAR CHINTALA BoB : 30 October 1958
MALE CATEGORY . OBC (Non Creamy Layer)
8 COM HONOURS WORK EXPERIENCE : NOT WORKING
C SATYANARAYANA MOTHER's NAME : C SABITHA
SCALED SCORES
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AlMA

ALL DA MANAGEMENT ATRSOCIATION

HOME

ScoreCa :ﬁ

MAT-Score®

Management Aptitude Test

TEST MONTH & YEAR : MAY 2019
REGISTRATION NUMBER : 858016

ROLL NUMBER : 501920262
NAME : VIRINCHI SRIRAMULA DoB : 08 NOVEMBER 1998
GENDER : MALE CATEGORY : OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER)
DEGREE : B.COM WORK EXPERIENCE ¢ NOT WORKING
FATHER's NAME : NIRANJAN SRIRAMULA MOTHER's NAME : VIJAYA SRIRAMULA
SCALED SCORES
Language Mathematical Data Analysis Intetligence & Cntical Indian & Global
Comprehension Skills & Sufficiency Reasoning Environment
Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Scaled Percentile Sealed Percentile
Score Below Score Below Score Below Score Below Score Below
53.15 63.53 43.62 16.88 36.63 1.33 51.07 56.72 53.65 67.98
Composite Score Percentile Below SCORE VALID UPTO: @\/
482.50 31.16 MAr 2 DsRECTéR
Note:

» Please refer to the website link © hitp #resouwrces. ama infevent-uploaded-file/mat-score-and-itsanterpretation pdf to interpret your score
* Your score has already been advised to the institutes opted for by you

* Seore card to be downloaded from AIMA website only. Score card wili NOT be sent by post or email

* You must download the score card for future reference and records

Management Aptitude Test and Test Scores

1 The Management Aptitude Test (MAT) is designed to measure the aptitude of a candidate for pursuing management
education and should be used only for this purpose

rE

MAT is administered in five sections-Language Comprehension, Mathematical Skills, Data Analysis & Sufficiency,
Intelligence & Critical Reasoning and Indian & Global Environment-each section testing a different ability relevant for
management education.

3 All MAT administrations necessarily have different questions. Thus one administration may be slightly more difficult or less
difficult than another. Scaling has been used 1o take care of these differences

4 The scaled scores reported are standardised scores for respective sections. These scores are reported on a scale of 0 to
100. Extreme scores (below 15 or above 85) are rare.

5 The percentile below column indicates the percentage of candidates in the test who scores below that of the candidate in
the section.

6 The Composite score is an overall scaled score based on the first four sections of MAT. This is reported on a scale of 199
1o 801.

7 The percentile below for the Composite Score represents the percentage of candidates whose composite scores are below
the candidate’s. The composite score has a validity period of one year

8 All scores and percentile below figures are reported after rounding off to the nearest whole number

g Personal data is as reported by the candidate

https://mail.googIe.com/mail/u/O/#inbox/FMfchwGCprHgCMXbethNnggXqu?projector=1 &messagePartld=0.1



TEST MONTH & YEAR © SEPTEMBER 2019
REGISTRATION NUMBER . BE44BE
ROLL NUMBER 501930170
NAME DEVAKAR AKASH poB SH RS Y90
— | MALE CATEGORY OBC (NON CREAMY LAYER)
FATHER's NAME  DEVAXAR RAJESHWAR MOTHER'S NAME . DEVAKAR ARUNA
SCALED SCORES
Language Mamemation { Qma Anabyar iteihgencs & Critiey | Wiw & G m““"" -
Comprahension Shatiy i & Sufhcency feasoning Lot |
Scaled Percentibe Scales Percertie | Scaled Perventie Scaled Dercemde Scaled | Percentie
Boore Bewiw Goore Below Scone Below Scuee Below Score Beiow
55 60 6975 5700 83 31 4259 1410 | 3488 209 5218 YT
Compaosite Score Percentie Betow 200M WL LT N
507 50 83 SEPTEMBER 2020 < »Magrnw
Note

* Plegse refer to the website ink 1 Vressnpces sima svevent uplosded fle/matscomans 23 mterpretation pdf 1o glerpret your score
» Youy gonre hins airendy Deen atviserd tn the mstindes opted for by you

» Gonre Card 1o e doenisaded from AIMA stste ordy Soore card well NOT e cent by post o emad

* Vi trest reta s scote o o futiee releence and iecords

Management Aptitude Test and Test Scores

' The Management Aptdude Test (MAT) is designed to measure the aptitude of a candidate for pursune
management sducation and should be used only for this purpose

MAT is administered in five sections Language Comprehension, Mathematical Skills. Data Analysis & Sufficiency
inteligence & Cribcal Reasoning and indian & Global Environment each sechon testing o ditferent abdity relevam
for management educ ation

3 Al MAT administrations necessarlly have differsnt questions Thus one admivstration may be shghtly mose

difficult or less difficult than another mmmmmmmmmmmm;

4 The scaled scores reported are standardised scores for respective sections These scores are reported on & scale
of (10 100 Extreme scores (below 15 or above B5) are rare

5 The percentile below column Indicates the percentage of candidates in the test who scored below that of the
candidate in the section

& The Composite score s an overall scaled score based on the first four sections of MAT This is reported on 3 scale
of 199 10 801

7 The percentile below for the Composite Score represents the percentage of candidates whose composite scores
are below the candidate’s The composite score has a validity penod of one year

# Al seores and percentile below figures are reported after rounding off 1o the nearest whole number
% Personal data is as reported by the candidate
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mat.aima.in/feb19/resultcard

MAT-Score®

Management Aptitude Test

TEST MONTH & YEAR FEB 2019

REGISTRATION NUMBER 836955 “ | 1 " I "

ROLL NUMBER 501910232

NAME RAMYA CHAVALI DOB

GENDER FEMALE CATEGORY
DEGREE BCOM WORK EXPERIENCE
FATHER's NAME €V § RAVI PRASAD MOTHER's NAME

SCALED SCORES

NI

18 February 1999
General

NOT WORKING
CUMA PRASAD

R T8

e (68D

i It | | |
i o
i v ! i
53.19 73.44 6003 8232 | 5B8D 80 80
SCORE VALID UPTO FEB
2020
705 50 —_—

Management Aptitude Test and Test Scores

The Management Aptitude Test (MAT] 5
for this purpose

education and should be uses en

2 MAT s administered o five sections-La

Intefigence & Critical Reasoning anc indar &

management sducation

designed to measure the aptiuge of a ¢

G

3 Al MAT adeenistrations neces Tguestons it
cifficuit than another. Scaling b o take cars of the

4 The zcaled s¢ L repate s Theoe
180 Extreme scores {beiow 15 or abave 831 are rare

5 The pereentile below colurn ngicates the percentage of car the test v

the

o

o

& The Composite score is an overal
0 801

o
oy
@
fen}
@
€2,

3 Al scores and percentite below figures are reporte

< %

httne /Imail anaale camimail/ii/N#inhay/FMfeaywGORFIRTT In7Hrhw] AMinMehyC2nraiectar= 18 meaccanePartid =0

core based on the first fous sectons of b

vakdity perod of

9 Perscnel data s as reported by the cancidate

{ ™ | E
i i L

a7

represents the percentage of candizates w

&

nanagement



12/7/2019 IMG-20190421-WA0001.jpg

¥

O @ https //mat.aima.in/feb

19:43 G NEU Sl 92% @

®
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MAT-Score®

Management Aptitude Test
TEST MONTH & YEAR : FEB 2019
REGISTRATION NUMBER : Bas0
ROLL NUMBER ¢ 501310438
NAME : KANDHULA AKHIL KUM A nog © 26June 1998
GENDER © MALE CATEGORY : OBC {Non Creamy Layer}
DEGREE : BA WORK EXPERIERCE © NOT WORKING
FATHER's NAME : KAMDHULA RADHA KRISHNA MOTHER's NAME ! KANDHULA ANITHA
SCALED SCORES
Langaage Matheraical ata Analyss intelligance & Crikoal Ingian & Glabal
i Crnprediension Skiilg & Sulficiency HRupsoning Erwirsriment
Ssaled Pereentile Scaled Peroantiie Sonied Feropntite Stwed Percantile Sealed Pescentile
Sevew Baiow Seore Below Seore Bubow Hoore Bedow Some Bedow
51.71 57.2% 53.81% 75.97 4911 55.55 4506 9330 §8.95 94.74
Conpasite Suore Peccurtile Belos e — @\/
635.50 B0.53 sl ommm
Hote:
+ Plugae reler 15 vhe setaile Bk GNP R0unEs Rt in /et C ated Bisdmatanireunt o aviarreatinn gt 3 nberpeet Yo neees
* W nosm Ban aready beers acheaest to the matutes. st for by

s b choserdoaiedd Troen AAA webite oty Sooo cand vall NOT be seot by pout o svad
raviioad the soore oand Tor foture mderenoe and senonds

Management Aptitude Test and Test Scores
The Managament Aptitude Test (MAT) is designed to measure the apttude of a candidate for pursuing mansgement
sducation and should be used only for this purpose
8MAT s administered in five sectionslanguags Compeehension, Mathermstical Skills, Data Analysis & Sufficiency,
wtsligence & Crtical Reasoning and indian & Global Environment-each section testing & differant abity relevast for
rranegeenent edpeation
Al MAT administrations secessarly have dilfiren questions. Thus one asmoustiation may be slightly more diticult or less
difficudt then ancther Scaling has been used to teke cave of these diff erences

Ine scaled seores reported are standardised scores ‘or respective sections hess scoses are tepertad on & scabe of Ut
0 Eaetreire scores (below 135 o above 85) are e

Toes pecsentils below column indicates the percestage of catebidates i the test whi sootes below that of the candidate In
the section

The Composite score is an overall scaled score basad on the first fowr secticns of MAT. This is reported on a scale of 198
10 861

The peroentiie below for the Domposits Seons represents the percentage of candidates whose composite scotes are bieston
she candedate’s. The composte scare has a validity penod of one year,

Al scores and percentile below fiqures are reported sfter rounding off 1o the nesrast whole number.
Pergonal data is a3 repoctad by the sandidate.
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Category

Special Category

Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

5901067891

VVSVSMAHEEDHAR

V CHANDRASEKHAR

VJYOTHI DEVI

ocC

NA

MALE

17/01/1999

ou

Marks Secured after Normalization

Section-A 45.01979

Section -B 22.98064

Section -C 42.25089
Total Rank
110.25132 489

1. A BLACK MOLE ON THE ABDOMEN STOMACH
2. A BLACK MOLE ON THE LEFT CHEEK

QUALIFIED

—

Hall Ticket Number

N

1932102686 |

(,up; bor

-

Convener

11



S

xﬁ’“*‘ﬁm‘ Telangana ICET-2019 Marks & Rank Cards
Hall Ticket No 1922301847 i

Hali Ticket No 1922301847

Narme ' MUNDLA DINESH

Father Name MUNDLA § RAM MOHAN RAC
CATEGORY_NAME ' ‘

Total e 59 94537

Rank ‘ 28552
; Results HIALIRED
Sec-A 21 35542 Sec-B 1519995 . Sec-C 7139

9849 464 333
[ 9849 247 333

* in RANK indicates that candidates claimed SC. ST categaory, hence no minimum gualifying mark. Rank is valid only on production of vali
certificate at the time of admission
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TSICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number
Candidate's Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area
Identification Marks

Result

THYAGARAJ
Marks Secured after Normalization
e SADARAND Section-A  40.41723
- SC Section -B 17.85492
S NA Section -C 36.48534
- MALE Total Rank
. Sifl3Iia98 94.75749 2150

. 5901276436

: AMMARLAPURI SAKET

: AMMARLAPURI DEVRAJ

-
Hall Ticket Number

~

1912301055

. OU

1. A MOLE OKN LEFT LEG

QUALIFIED

Convener

11



East Point College
Engineering

Eaut Point Group College

| HaifTicket Na
 Hume

 Fathes Name
| CATEGORY NAME
Yuw e

i1 VISHWA
L. .d VISHWANI
ETHRTE S PIUENE & BaMau Y
fo e o

Harilk | 1.0 Means Not Cuslified

# i HANK indicates thot candidates claimed 52, 5T categary, henoe no minimum qualitying mark. Rank ks valid only on production of vaild cas
sertificats o the thime of admissen




GNPO\%EBEEO ELOPME

# 42-581/1/G1 & G2, Opp. Kushz
- SP Nagar,Moulali, Secunderabad-4

(MBA & MCA)
IDENTITY CAR
Name : 6!
Father's Name :

Admission No. :
Date of Birth : ;0‘ o 10 O

.




oM@ B & &

icet.tsche.ac.in

Lad

Hegistration
N b

Carsdidate s hams
Father's Name

Mathers Name
Pategory
Special Category
Gendes

Prate of Birth
Local Area

Plentiontiog
x4

Warks

et

TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIVA UNIVERSITY

WARANGAL - 506009

S I215172

GALRAY RUMAK i
Marks Secury

sl ey

SINGH

Normatization
SUHRENDRS KUMAR )
SINGH Section A 35.9103

MEERA SINGH Sertinn B

19,2988
23.68094

Hank

s
o
|
b i
a
i

fleket Sumbseg

1932204394

8212

BL.D sag g
A Total
A -

i 78.89004
1106719498 3 g

H

1A MOLE OXN FORFHEAD

QUALIED

Losvenes

0.0kB/s © il 46 Y52 .l 368D

o b B
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number

Candidate's Name

Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category
Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

5901041555
GUTLAPALLI DINESH
KUMAR
G BHASKARA RAO —
Marks Secured after Normalization

G RAJA LAXMI

Section-A 45.08505
BE.oA Section -B 15.19995
NA Section -C 28.87152
MALE Total Rank
— 89.15652 3515
(010]

1. AMOLE ON RIGHT CHEEK
2. AMOLE ON LEFT HAND NIDDLE FINGER

QUALIFIED

f

Hall Ticket Number

1922101748

ez

Convener




EM18/2019 :: Rank Card -
r\
( TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNI VERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009
Registration Number . 5901401094 { Hall Ticket Number
Candidate's Name : K SRIKRISHNA
Father's Name K KUMAR | Marks ks >
Section-A 33.7361

Mother's Name . KSRIVIDYA " 23.78805
Category : 0C Section -C 28.87152
Special Category NA Total Rank
— St 8639567 | 4402

Date of Birth : 110271998
Local Area : 0U
Identification Marks - 1, A MoOLE IV THE LEFT ARM
Result . QUALIFIED

ittps:/ficet tsche.ac.in'TSICET, FFSICET_DuwnloadRankCard.aspx?Frao=dgpr64$K9M0wX59tTr8RrC46erHk020J

SYRCMT NN EANSE AL




2019 TS ICET 2019 Results - Master of Business Administration MBA Entrance Exam Results | Manabadi.com

)
\ﬁqu Eikza s
Tes s

il INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
ng ICET Coé&* » ": Bandlaguda, HYD.

Join ¢

. e o : moaad |

</ T T8 MBA 7350455722

HallTicket No 1912204441

Name PARNANDI SUMANTH

Father Name PARNANDI KRISHNA MURTHY

CATEGORY_NAME ocC

Total 54.42456

Rank 35570

Results GUALIFIED

Sec-A 19.33311 Sec-B 10.84533 Sec-C 24.24612

9849 464 333

9849 247 333

nlc : N.Q Means Not Qualified

“%%in RANK indicates that candidates claimed SC, ST category, hence no minimum
qualifying mark. Rank is valid only on production of valid caste certificate at the time of
admission.

esults.manabadi.co.in/2019/TS/ICE T /telangana-icet-exam-results-14-06-201 9.htm

n
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

L. > 4

Registration ;. 5901232672 Hall Ticket Number
1922204089
Candidate's Name : BONGONI SAI PRASAD
Marks Secured after :
Father's Name : BONGONI Normalization
: u
NARSIMULU Section-A 28.57748
Mother's Name . BONGONI ANUSHA
Section -B 22.71454
Category . BC B . L
Section -C 25, i
Special Category  : NA 5.58261 iz eay
Total Rank 441
Gendcr : MALE r P < 0 R
76.87463 9586 -

Date of Birth © 01/06/1998 , @,k&m@,{
Local Area L ou 4
Ientification ¢ L.AMOLE ON THE LEFT HAND LITTLE FINGER
Marks 2. AMOLE ON THE LEFT JAW
Result : QUALIFIED

Convener
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file:///E:/TS ICET/__ Rank Card __ kalyan raj.html

TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

5901208487
P KALYAN RAJ
P SUBASH BABU p .
P SHASHI REKHA Marks Secured after Normalization
BC A

" Section-A 31.67265
NA
g Section -B 17.34697
14/09/1998
ou Section -C 23.39

Total Rank
72.40962 13409

1. AMOLE ON RIGHT SIDE OF UPPER LIP
2. AMOLE ON A CHEEK

QUALIFIED

Hall Ticket Number

1922203042

J
g )

€
-
pr

Convener

6/22/2019 11:22 AM
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

WARANGAL - 506009

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

Registration Number

5901206602

P NAGENDRA BABU

P RAJU

P MANJULA

BC_D

NA

MALE

10/07/1997

ou

Marks Secured after Normalization

\

Section-A 29.87517
Section -B ‘18.73 112
Section -C 27.30592
Total Rank
75.91221 10307

1. AMOLE ON LEFT SHOULDER

2. AMOLE ON LEFT CHIN

QUALIFIED

\
Hall Ticket Number

~

[ 1912103028 |

Convener

7



TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CA RD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number
Candidate's Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name
Category
Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

5901010836

VAMPU ANILKUMAR

VAMPU BALA

NARSAIAH

VAMPU LAXMI

SC

NA

MALE

19/09/1998

ou

Marks Secured after Normalization

Section-A 3198358
Section -B 24.86451
Section -C 9.96703

Total l Rank

| 66.81512 | 19529

1. A MOLE ON RIGHT LEG
2. A MOLE ON LEFT CHEEK

QUALIFIED

Hall Ticket Number ]

| 1912203159 |

Convener




TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009
Registration Number 5901408126
Candidate's Name - VADLA VINAY
Father's Name - VADLA SRINIVAS
, Marks Secured after Normalization
! Mother's Name - VADLA RAMALAKSHMI R
! Section-A 50.24366
Category - BC_B
‘ Section -B 34.52317
| Special Categor - NA
; pecial Category . Seclion=C 35.44933
| Gender . MALE Total Rank
{
| Date of Birth . 10/07/1999 120.21616 191
V l.ocal Area - OU
identification Marks 1. A MOLE ON RIGHT HAND WRIST

2. A MOLE ON RIGHT CHEEK

Result - QUALIFIED

Hall Ticket Number

1922303155

L'\/,ﬁﬁwy 1

Convener

|

RollNJo- 10%2- o 60%6
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AL-QURMOSHI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
L R STy Join |Bandlaguda HYD
* Exciting internships a7 . : 6300 485 284
et VLB MIBA | 7386 495 722

HallTicket No 1932302198
Name SUMITHA GIRI
Father Name SATYA GIRI
CATEGORY_NAME ’ BC.D
Total ’ 9962788
Rank . 1376
Results QUALIFIED
Sec-A 5412928 Sec-B 14.38068 Sec-C 31.10892

9849 464 333
| 9849 247 333

* in RANK indicates that candidates claimed SC, ST category, hence no minimum qualifying mark. Rank 1s valid oniy on production of valid ca
certificate at the time of admission.

https://mail.google.com/maiIlu/O/#inbox/FMfchwGCanxShIrfGmVFPGbpncJCXs?projector=1 &messagePartld=0.1 17
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number
Candidate's Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth
Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

: 5901376342

CHINTHALA MADHU

: CHINTHALA

MADHUSUDAN RAO

CHINTHALA ADILAXMI

SC

: NCC, SPORTS

: MALE

12/09/1998

OTHERS

1. A MOLE ON LEFT HAND
2. A SCAR ON LEFT CHEEK

QUALIFIED

Marks Secured after

Normalization
Section-A 26.71255
Section -B 26.61691
Section -C 20.16638

Total Rank

73.49584 12371

-~

~
Hall Ticket Number

1912402191 |

Convener

https://icet.tsche.ac.in/TSICET/TSICET_DownloadRankCard.aspx?F lag=n6cm1j57/Tk8...

17-08-2019
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009
\ . J
Registration Number 5901190035
Candidate's Name RUDRAVELLY ) .
BHARATH KUMAR Hall Ticket Number
Father's Name RUDRAVELLY RAMESH 1922102486
KUMAR Marks Secured after Normalization > Y
Mother's Name RUDRAVELLY ANITHA Section-A 47.14849
Category BC_B Section -B 24.86156
Special Category NA Section -C 31.06412
Gender MALE Total Bk
Date of Birth 26/03/1999 103.07417 967
Local Area ou
Identification Marks 1. AMOLE ON RIGHT HAND
2. AMOLE ON LEFT CHEEK
Result QUALIFIED

e

e
o &
o &
3L, *
.
' ]

(]

Convener

7
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AL-QURMOSHI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
* Effective Mentoring 10T Code: TNt TR Rieke il
* Exciting Internships i) : 6300 485 284

 placements Ready ALQR NIV -SRErtRtrsrs

HallTicket No 1922501127

Name DIVITI NAVEEN KUMAR

Father Name DIVITI VENKATESHWARLU
CATEGORY_NAME BC_A

Total 90.26044

Rank 3185

Results QUALIFIED

Sec-A 40.95816 Sec-B 27.00858 Sec-C 22.2937

f{"‘:f*‘«%%‘ﬂ@ PGDM 9849464333

SHWANI

s e L MBA 9849 247 333

Rank : N.Q Means Not Qualified
**'in RANK indicates that candidates claimed SC, ST category, hence no minimum
qualifying mark. Rank is valid only on production of valid caste certificate at the time of
admission.
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

3 ),
Registration Number ;5901187572
Candidate's Name - VSAIRAM .

Hall Ticket Number
Father's Name - R VENKATESH 1 922 1 02584
Marks Secured after Normalization W ~ :
Mother's Name - SSUBHA 1
Section-A 53.33883
Category - 0C
Section -B 28.0821

Special Cat: - NA

peamititOly Section-C 43,12345
Gender : MALE Total Rank
Date of Birth - 26/03/1999 124.54438 125
Local Area - 0Ou

. Xoi B
Identification Marks 1. A BIG SCAR ON THE CALF MUSCLE OF LEFT LEG I
2. A MOLE ON THE LEFT EYELID
Result - QUALIFIED
Convener
\




TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number

Candidate's Name

Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth
Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

5901494435

IBRAHIM IMRAN
KHAN

KATHER IBRAHIM SHA
AYISHA

BC_E

NCC

MALE

21/12/1998

ou

~

Hall Ticket Number

Marks Secured after Normalization

| 1932301596 |

Section-A 34.77162

Section -B 16.84424

Section -C 28.32343
Total Rank
79.93929 7569

1. AMOLE ON THE LEFT HAND

QUALIFIED

€l
e )g'} Ao
g DA

Convener







TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

. SR01S01568

KALAL AKSHAY DEEP
KALAL SUDARSHAN
KALAL RAMA

BC B

+ NA
+ MALE
+ 24051990

o OU

[ Hall Ticket Number

Marks Secnred after Normalization

Sectinn-A 35.79954

Section -B 10.9059
Section - 29.96782
Total Rank
76.67326 9754

1. A MOLE ON THE RIGHT HAND PALM

. QUALIFIED

1922404019 |

.f‘-y, %o

?;';

~\ - ‘:»;:}“

Convener
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K TSICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD Ly
KAKATIVA UNIVERSITY b
WARANGAL - 506009
Registration - 3801159204 TEal Tirket Number
Nurnlas

11932204171

Camibidate’'s Nanme - ROITTT SINGIT RISTTT

UAther's hame o PANKINGH TR
R #1010
Mother's Name o PHOSEITS BISTIT
section -B
Calegary one
Aratinn
Speclai Caterory : CAP Total
Gender - MALP T2.86484 12951
Date el Blreh R LAt ST
Liocnd Ares S
dentifiratian s L MOLE GN RIGITT ST OF TIIT KOST.
Marks 2 MULE DN SEHING |HE NECK
Hesult o QUALLELED

LonvenRey

4

httne //mail annale com/mailiiiNEinhax/FMfeayw(ChFIRFS7PhTAK SRNKNPW T Ta?2nraiartar=1& meccanePartid=0 1
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration Number
Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

ldentification Marks

Result

7

5901107347 : . Hall Ticket Number
RAVULA TARUN 1912102356
Marks Secured after Normalization L '
R RAJENDER :
Section-A 38.30882
R JAYAMMA
Section -B 23.11211
sSC .
Section -C 34.44547
NA Totél Rank
SALE 95.8664 1940
03/04/1999 . \
\
ou

1. AMOLE ON THE NOSE

QUALIFIED

Convener

httna*//mail annnle com/mailh INHINhavIFMfeaywChFIRTS7ZPhTAK SRAKNPW T TA?nrniertar=18 meceansPartid=N 1
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration - 5901072598 Hall Ticket ,‘{un]])el‘ ‘

Number 1912102843 |

Candidate's Name : SONAL MADRE Marks Securad after
Father's Name - M SUNIL KUMAR Normatiation
Section-A 0377
Mother's Name - CARCHANA 33.03779
Section -B 2. 7
Category . SC 12.59773
Section -C 35.465<¢ :‘
Special Category - NA ‘ 35'4()5{_ |
Total Rank e
Gender - FEMALE : S :
81.10092 6897 { i
Date of Birth - 13/03/1999 l \ ™
Local Area - 0OuU B —
[dentification - 1. AMOLE BELOW LEFT EAR
Marks 2. AMOLE ON THE LOWER NECK
Result . QUALIFIED

convener

httna'/Imail nnnale cam/mail/iiiN#inhax/FMfeaxywGChFiIRTS7PhTAK SRNfKNPWTTa?nrniertar=1& meacanaPartld=N 1
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UNIVERSITY
GAL - 506009

© VARAGANTI VARDA

RAJU Marks Se;;?d after \nrm:;lliu;i;’;‘n‘ :
YARAGANTI ANILAJA Section-A 39 36302 1
Section -B 17.85492

Section -C 23.22618

Total Rank

80.44412 7284

httna://mail annnle ram/mailh INIHEInhay IFMfrayw G ChFIRFR7PhRTAK QSRNFKNPwW T TA2nrnisrtar=1 RKmeacanePartld=N 1

Caonyener




1/3/2020 IMG-20191231-WA0024.jpg
| TSICET-2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
{ WARANGAL - 506009
Registration SG01284TRS Ei.tll Corket e
Number

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth
Local Area

[dentification
Marks

Result

3 NIKITH )
DRTEIES Marks Secured after
Normalization

P DIVAKARAN

Secuaen-A 24 07R1Y
D SRIVIDHYA re £3589
e ‘55({1!“'11 ’-H_ 1 Q,f(}ﬁ&i
NA .- Section L 19.03845
- . Total tank
FEMALL i ;

112 1oas 58.82449 30048

v

T AMOLE ON RIGHT HAND
2 AMOLE ON CHIN

QUALIFIED

Convener

httne*/Imail annnle ~am/maili 1/ﬂ/#inhny/FMf{*nY\Alf-‘.(‘.hFiR’f.Q7DthK§Qnﬂ<I\ID\A/TTn’7nrm‘=mtnr: 18 mescanePartld=N 1
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TSICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD

WARAN

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
sAL - 5306009

Registration Number
Candidate’s Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Category

Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification Marks

Result

© 5901118078

KURAKULA RENUKA

K NARSING RAO

K NIRMALA

st

SPORTS

FEMALFE

IN/10/1996

ov

Hall Lickot Sambioy

Marks Secured after Normalization

.

Section -{

1. AMOLE ON THE RIGHT NECK
2. AMOLE ON THE LIPS

QUALIFIED

Section-A 31.98358
Section B 23 9882 i

2118631
Ruank

9387

C onvene

(191210150

st

»

L 1
|

1

%

httne/Imail annnle cam/maili/N#inhax/FMfeaywGChFiIRfS7PhTAK SRAfKNPWTTA2nrniertar=1& meaccanaPartid=N 1
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Rank Card :

icet.tsche.ac.in

L

|

fegistration
Numbier

Candidate's Name
Father's Name
Mather's Name
Calegory

Special Category
Gender

Drate of Birth

Pocal Area

Flentifncation
Marks

ftesult

TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

SH012RGTTH

Hall Thket Numnbey

11912301158

SALIMEDA MANISITA
Marks secured after

SALIMEDA BALAIAH Normalizatton

Sevtion-A 33.()2‘"7‘}

SALIAEDA MANITA

section |

BC D
NA section ¢ 1710657
Totil i Rank
FEMALL O, |
62.71209 24811

0T RNI8

o

AMOLEON THE KECK
COAMOTE ON THE REGHT HAND

QUALIFILD

v ene

httne /fmail annale cam/mailiilN#inhay/FMfraxyw(ChFIRIQ7PATAK SRNfKNPW T Tn?2nraectar=18 meccanaPartld =
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; TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY i~ 2
WARANGAL - 506009
Registration 3961245947 Hall Ticket Number
Number

1932203050
Candidate's Name GANDHAMAILA ; i ) :
HEMANTH Marks SCCllI'L"d after
Normalization

Father's Name GANDHAMALA I i ) .
YELLAMAIAH Section-A 26.80082

Mother's Name GANDHAMALA LAXMI Section -B 22.98064

Category sSC Section -C 14.39597

Special Category NA Total i P

Gender MALL 9 ) : :

64.17743 | 22769 o

Date of Birth 100021998 ‘ s

Local Area ov

[dentification 1. AMOLE ON THE RT HAND RING TINGER

Marks 2. AMOLE ON THE RT ARM

Result QUALIFIED

Lanvena

httna'/imail annnle cam/mail/iiN#inhavy/FMfraxyw(GChFIRTS7PhTAK SRNKNPWT T 2nrniertar=1 & mecsanaPa-tid =) 1
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AKATIVA UNIVERSIT
WARANGAL - 506009

Heglsteation Nunher

Candidute’s N

Fathee's Nape OO NARSIMIA

O
WE DY Varl . ) e :
Alather's Name GOLEANITIA & it S0 ALRIS i ;
§
Catogary £ ! S (S ryer 1
+
9 = -, 3 YN ™y 44 ‘;\y}kv
Soecia L FR e R i £ ) T e
i I 5 3%
e o ¢ blay i E* ; o ¢ :

Pate wf Btk IR

faval Arca (el {
fdentification Marks EoA MOLE OGN THE LEFT HAasD MU viNag
Wesile aliril i

httna//mail annale cam/mail/ni/N/#inhay/FMfeaxywChFIRfS7PhTAK SRNfKNPWTTa?nrniertar=1& meccanePartid=N 1
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration . 5901292477 Hall Ticket Number
Number
1922302293
Candidate's Name : DEMI ARAVIND _—
REDDY Marks Secured after . "
Normalization

Father's Name . DEMI BAL RAJ REDDY

Section-A 48.18022
Mother's Name : DEMI RAJAMANI

Section -B 16.27346
Category . 0C

Section -C 27.77521
Special Category : NA

Total Rank

Gender : MALE

92.22889 2707
Date of Birth . 18/04/1999
Local Area : OU
Identification : 1.AMOLE ON THE FORE HEAD
Marks 2. AMOLE ON THE LEFT LEG
Result : QUALIFIED

(]
Convener
\. J




TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration
Number

Candidate's Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name
Category
Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth

Local Area

Identification
Marks

Result

: 5901384353

+ ORUGANTI LAXMI

MEGHANA

. ORUGANTI

SURYANARAYANA

. RAMBHATLA ARUNA
: 0C

¢ NA

: FEMALE

. 13/04/1999

. 0U

Marks Secured after
Normalization
SectionrA  38.30882
Section -B 20.48352
section-C  28.32586
Total Rank

87.1182 4166

. 1. A MOLE ON LEFT ARM

2. AMOLE ON LEFT PALM

. QUALIFIED

Hall Ticket Number

11912302010

Convener
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(RN e |
CPGET - 2019

i Osmania University
£h I“ Date:{7-10-2018
ase -
Provisional Allotment Card
Allotment N 1 30843 Catagory : BCA
H.TNo ;63093450304 Rark: © 468
Name ¢ ARAVELL| RASAGNA Gander : F
Fathers Neme ! ARAVELLI JANGAIAH Region : ou
Parental Incoma : Lower Payment Tranaction : 580324
Course FeaRa 1 4458 Fes To Ba Pald R», + 70O
FeePaldin 1% or 74 PhaseRs. @ 700/
Thés I3 to Inform that from e options exercised by you and based an your Merll, Rank, Local aras, Gendar, Calagory you have been alioitad 8 seat in
Cuollage * Bhavan's Vivekananda Coll. of Scl, Human, & Comm., Sainikpur, Secunderabad [Payment]
Course & Subject ! M.Se. Computer Sclence .
Alizted Category : BCB_OU_FEMALE

Cardidatos are informed that e amount shown sgains! the entry Lotal fee paystis / refundabio |s subjec! lo vorification of tha actusl fee paid through online payment in
the Third phasa of afioiment, If atrsady paid in Phase-| f Phace-B, Pay the diffiwance ammount.

The siudents belonging W SC/STBC/EBC/PH catogories wi ba considersd for Retmbursemant of Tukion Foe [RTF) which ks subject to verfication and eligibibty critera
prescribed by Government of Telangana kroem Gme (o Uma, I tha event of non eljibility for fas reimbursamant, the gandidate shall have 15 Eoy the total fea.

Instructions to Candidatea:
[mm are cautioned NOT (o submi! ordgional Transler Carsficate (T.C.) In aliottad Collaga.shall be submiited st ailiating Unlversities ss given below. J

1. Maka the Payment on or befors 151 22019, In case of fallure o pay the amount on of befote 15110/2018 (1.e., Salf Reportng Systam). this proviglonal sliotment
order automabcally stands cancelled and candidate has ne claim on the provisicnal seal abatment,

2. ¥ the candicate fals tn submit original T.C on of batare 16/10/2019 at the afllliating University of tha aliotisd collages as given below, this provisional aloument order
sutomatically stands cancelled and candlisls has no dalm an the p@gtomt seoal oliotmerd,

1. The Original Transter Certificate (T.C.) shall bs %\ /K-’thyof the allotted collages ns mentioned belaw, on or bafore
18HpraD1. NNSSin,

[Name of the University to which by | Ionns‘@}lddrm for submitting the Transfar Certilicate (T.C.)
jOsmanis University JNT %c‘g.\ o 'Dira;mm of Admissions, OU Campus, Hyderabad
:(M-umdty u uorMmium KU Carrpus, Warangol,

1] of Rﬂmnubms. TU Carmpus, Neamabad.
10 5* ‘ecioraic of Admissions, NGU Carmpus, Nsigonda,

[Telangana University
PMahatina Gundhi Universty (fg\’ /

Palimuny University P \__/mmctorm of Admissions, PU Campus, Mahabubnagar,
[Batavahana University A \Directorale of Ademigsions, SU Campus, Kanmnagar,

4, Tho cendidabe after submiltng ongnal Transfer Certrficats (T.C.) ot tha sfilating Urhvgraity Canres has to collect scknowladgesmend / admit card and repor to the
aliotted college.

&, Aftor paymant of Tultion Fee, If the candidate cancels tha provigionally aBotiod szat on or before commencemant of final phasa, the candidate will forfait counsalling
fees of Rs. 700k,

8. ¥ any candidele got seat in more lhan one coursae, such candidats hes to choose only ons admiysion in any one of the allotted courses,

Note: Thosa candidates scmined In Phase-l /1l and slded i 3 new Course/Colage from First | Becand Phasa 1o Fina! Phase, The candldates admission In Previcus
Phases stands automatically cancelled, hence the candidates have no claim on Phase.l or Phase-ll admimted seat,

<533

/ @‘B;} . ——
g é Convener
T
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9 + Rank Card - (> |Ads

L@ CPGET - 2019
3 DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS : OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD

RANK CARD
Hall Ticket No. ;63088260194 Community
Candidate’'s Name : KAMLE ABHILASH SC
Father's Name :  KAMLE GNANESHWAR Date of Birth

15/05/1999

Test Paper : M.Sc. Computer Science
Marks Obtained : 48
Rank : 169

EE )
WU g ==

Convener

PR el

-

INSTRUCTIONS TQ THE CANDIDATE
1. The admissions into PG Courses offered by O: ia, Kakatiya, Telangana, Mah Gandhi, Patemury, Satavahana and JNTUH Universities (in
campus, constituent and affiliated s) will be made through a centrafized web counseling. Further, the subject wise, rank wise schedules
will be avallable in website. The candidates are advised 1o visit the website time tc time for further admission schedules.
Viebsites: Www.ouadmissions.com . www.osmania.ac.in snd iscpget.com
. The lbﬁbiltyol the caruittuu is not nﬁﬁed ! dectded at the tiene of application and during the entrance test. The verification will be done only
during the dvised 1o ensure that they are eligible for the course/subject they are applying for admission.
. The candidates called fot mﬁcm venﬁcarbon mast bring the following original certificates /documents along with two sets of xerox copies. .
i. Rank Card and Hall Ticket of CPGET - 2019.
ii. Transfer Certificate (T.C) from the institution where the candidate has last studied.
iil.Degree certificate and complete memorandum of marks or consolidated memo of qualifying examination (the downloaded memos are not
aliowed). The candidate should ensure that he/she has passed the qualifying examination with requisite percent of marks without which
his/her admission will not be entertained.
iv. Secondary School or 10th sid. Certificate.
v, Proof of Local / Non-Local status of the candidate as per the rules in force
vi. Community / Caste Certificate if applicable
vil. Latest Income Certificate issued by Tahsildar on or after 01.01.2019, if applicable.
viii. Certificates of special categories, if applicable and when called for admission under these categories.
ix. Aadhaat Card.
4. Along with the above, the candidate mast bring one of the following original identity cards of him/her along with two xerox copies
i. Indian Passport. il. PAN Card. ii. Voter Identity Card. iv. Indian Driving Licence.

5. In addition to the above, the candidates must also bring three passport size photographs which are similar to those uploaded during online

application.
s Pl

(&)

w




- Allotment

O

™
U
Lo
Uy
SN
-
St
il

CPGET 2019 .

Osmania University

Phase - |

| Provisional Allotment Card

Date:30-08-2019

) |nstruc\|ons {o Candidates:

Aliotment No 15828 Category : 8C

H T.No 51088250289 Rank: 2208
Name VAMPU ANIL KUMAR Gender M
Father's Name VAMPU BALA NARSAIAH Region ou
Parental Income Lower Payment Tranaction 537981
Course Fee Rs 127801 Fee Paid Rs 700/~

This 's lo inform that from Lhe oplions exercised by you and based on your Merit, Rank, Local area, Gender, Category you have been allotied a seat in

College - Bhavan's Vivekananda Coll. of Sci., Human. & Comm., Sainikpuri, Secunderabad [Payment]

Course & Subject < M.Com.

Allcled Category SC OU_GEN

Candidates are informed that the amount Shown against the entry total fee payable / refundable is subject to verification of the actual fee paid through online paymenl in
the Second phase of allotment!if aiready paid in phase-1, Pay the difference amount. :

The students belonging to SCIST/RC/EBGIPH categories will be considered for Reimbursement of Tuition Fee (RTF) which is subject to verification arid eligibility crileria
D'CSC'RJLG by Government of Telangana from time to time. In the evenl non eligibility | for fee reimbursement, the candidate shall have 1o pay the total fec.

[Th.r: canaidates are cautioned NOT to submit ongional Transfer Certificate (T C.) in alletted College. ) ' ]

1. Make the Pa}ment on or before 03/09/2019. in case of failure to pay the amount on or before 03/09/2019 (i.e.. Self Reporting System). this provisional aliotment order
automatically stands cancelled and canmnalo has no clam on mc provisional seat atiotment

The Onginal Transfer Cenrtificate (T.C. }shall be submitted at !he -affiliating university of the allotted colleges as mentioned below.
Name of the University to which the aflotted college is affiliated / belongs to: jAddress for submitting the Transfer Certificate (T.C.)
Osmania University NTUH Directorate of Admissions, OU Campus, Hyderabad.

Kak.-mya Uruversity

n

Directorale of Admissions, KU Campus,Warangal.

Directorate of Admissions, TU Campus, Ndamabad.

Directorate of Admissions, MGU Campus, Nalgonda.

|Directorale of Admissions, PU Campus, Mahabubnagar.

Salavahana UHWEI'SIH; irDIreclorB!e of Admissions. SU Campus, Karimnagar.

3. The candidate afte- submitting onginal Transfer Cenificate (1.C.) at the affiliating Liniversity Centres has to collect acknowledgement / admit card and report ta tne allatted college.

4. Candidates can venty status of self reporing / payment detalls in student's login duly clicking on view Joining / Fee Payment Transaction Report.

5. After payment of Tuition Fee, if the candidate cancels the provisionally allotted seat on or before commencement of final phase, the candidate will forfeit counselling fees of
Rs.700/-. .

6. Candidates are ullg;bie 1o participate 1n secand phase of counselling for change of colleges or course.

7. 1f any candidate got seat in more than one course, such candidate has to choose only ene admission in any one of the allolted courses.

Te£ar‘gana Un: -verst’iy

Mahaima Gandhl University

Pdlamuru Unmersuy

‘Note: Candidates are informed ta verify the transaction fimit and validity of Credit Card / Debit Cara before proceeding for paymenl. Candnda!ns are informed to pay Tuition Fee from their
own account or parents account. In case of refuna, if any, will be remitted 1o the same account,

- \_/-'E
/

Convener

7

cv.ouadmissions.com/QUCET_ALLOT_NEW/Home/Allotment . ' .
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TS Ed.CET - 2019 - RANK CARD
(CONDUCTED BY OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD)

Methodology : ENGLISH Mediom : ENGLISH&TELUGU Area : OU

App.No . 3901145367
Candidate Name . CHOONNU KUMARI Hall Ticket No.
Father Name BINAY KUMAR SINGH 5194102929
Mother Name : RAMLATA DEVI ( )
Date of Birth C 0211211997 ‘
Gender : FEMALE Marks Obtained
Category : 0C Part-A : 14
Special Category : _I:z:r;-g o 7 ]
PH : NO
NCC . NO Part-C : 45
Sports : NO Total ; 66
CAP : YES Max Marks : 150
State Rank ] Status . .
267 | QUALIFIED PN
NOTE: Admission is subject to fulfillment of the eligibility. '
CONVENER

B w0

TS Ed.CET-2019 RANK CARD

Please find on the above, the particulars of marks, rank sccured by you in the TS Ed.CET-2019 for admission into B.Ed (Two Academic Years)
Course for the year 2019-2020.
NOTE :

}.

Qualifying marks for candidates other than SC & ST Categories is 38.

No minimum qualitying marks tor SCs & STs.

NO provision for re-totaling, revaluation or tor personal verification of Answer sheets.,

It there is any discrepancy in personal data, the candidate is requested to bring it to the notice of the Convener for necessary corrections at
the carliest.

he candidates should preserve this Rank Card carefully and they have to submit it at the time of admission.

Getting rank in the entrance test does not automatically entail a candidate for admission. As per NCTE(Recognition norms and procedure)
Regulations 2014, the admission is subject to the tultiliment of following conditions.

a Candidates should have passed/appearing for final year examinations of B.A./B.Sc./B.Sc.(Home Science) /B.Com./ B.E/ B .Tech
B.C.A/B.B.M/B.B.A. al the time of submitting the Application for TS Ed.CET-2019. Candidates should be required to produce marks
memo and pass certificate at the time ot admission.

b. Candidates should have secured a minimum of 50% marks cither in the Bachelor’s Degree i.c., B.A./ of B.A./B.Sc./B.Sc.(Homé Science)
B.Com./B.E/B .Tech /B.C.A/B.B.M./B.B.A. and or in the Master's Degree in relevant subject or Syears integrated course in the relevant
subject of methodology or any other qualification equivalent thereto.

¢ Candidates should have secured a minimum of 55 % marks in B.E/B .Tech with science /Mathematics as onc of the subject or any other
qualification equivalent there to, are eligible for admission to the programme.

7



5/7/2019 The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India - Admit Card

' The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India
: (Setup by an Act of Parliament)

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, ICAI Bhawan, Indraprastha Marg, Post Box No. 7100, NEW DELHI - 110 002
Intermediate ( Integrated Professional Competence ) Examination / Accounting Technician
Examination - May 2019

ADMIT CARD

¢
OLD SYLLABUS

Candidate's Name:BOYANAPALLI LAXMI PRASEEDA
Candidate's Address:

FLAT NO 304 MANJU VIGNESWARA TOWERS
YADAV NAGAR

MALKAJGIRI

HYDERABAD

Pincode - 500047

Roll No. 350377

Exam / Group(s) / Unit Intermediate (IPC) Group-I / ATE

City HYDERABAD - II

Medium ENGLISH o i-T»'v“'i**‘ *fi'j
Registration No SRO0587805 o
Mobile Number 8019581061 Situnisof the Candictate

Candidate's Signat
Centre of Examination ! sdas

SPOORTHY WOMEN'S DEGREE COLLEGE

ROAD NO. 8 NEAR CHARUCH SCHOOL

ABOVE ALLAHABAD BANK MAIN ROAD HABSIGUDA

RAMANTHAPUR 1194588060

HYDERABAD (TELANGANA)

Pincode - 500013 "\ HL’(\L‘C‘«V

Joint Secretary (Exams), ICAI

* Please see the time table and acknowledgement record placed below.

¢ Please carefully read and understand instructions given in the enclosed "Instructions to Examinees" and instructions given
on the second page of answer book to avoid WITHHOLDING / CANCELLATION OF YOUR RESULT.

¢ In case the admit card does not bear the photograph and signature of the candidate, he/she is advised to paste the
photograph and affix signatures in the area marked on the printout of the admit card and get this page attested by a
member of the Institute (member may indicate his/her Name, membership number, and office stamp while signing/attesting
at the bottom of this page) and carry the same to the examination centre, in duplicate, as proof of his/her identity. He/she
will be required to hand over the original attested admit card to the examination centre, while retaining one copy of the
same, for his/her own record. He/She is also advised to carry one* stamp size photograph (matching with the photograph
affixed on the attested letter referred above) to the exam centre for affixing the same at the appropriate place in the
attendance register.
*NOTE: Please carry two stamp size photograph if you are a unit/both groups candidate.
IMPORTANT NOTE: The Examination timings are 02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M.(IST)

% MOBILE PHONES OR ANY OTHER ELECTRONIC GADGETS / DEVICE IN ANY FORM [EXCEPT THE CALCULATOR AS DEFINED IN PARA 23 OF
THESE INSTRUCTIONS] ARE BANNED IN THE EXAMINATION CENTRES

B.LProsceda .
ANo:- 107840816005

fw‘ CA
’
https://icaiexam §Cai.orgfipce/may2019/admitcard/ipce_admit_card _preview.php?q=ODA0Y2YxZWIOYTJjMTEzZjYOODgzMzIIMzZMINMZmODFS8...  1/15



51712019 The Institute of Chartered Accountants of india - Admit Card

TIME TABLE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECORD
Day & Date |INTERMEDIATE (IPC) EXAMINATION / [Name of the [Signature of the [Signhature of the Invigilator
of ACCCUNTING TECHNICIAN Invigilator Invigilator [In confirmation of receipt OMR
Examination|EXAMINATION - SUBJECTS [For use at the |[In confirmation of [answer sheet & MCQ booklet]
[02.00 PM to Examination receipt of Answer
5.00 PM Roll No.:350377 Registration Centre] book(s)]
(1sm)] No.:SROD587805
ATE / GROUP -1
Tuesday, )
P A
May 28, 2019| 2P€" 1: Accounting ><
Thursday, Paper 2: Business Laws, Ethics and
May 30, 2019 |Communication
turd
JSuan:railiV- Paper 3: Cost Accounting and Financial ><
5019 Management
Monday, Secti .
Paper 4: ection A : Direct Taxes
June 03, : < .
2019 Taxation Section B : Indirect Taxes
GROUP - II
Thursday,
June 06, Paper 5: Advanced Accounting ><
2019
Saturday,
June 08, Paper 6: Auditing and Assurance
2019
Section A : Information
Monday, Technology
June 10, Paper 7:
2019 Section B : Strategic
Management
Counter Signature of Chief Invigilator/Superintendent
Note:

1. Examination Timings at Abu Dhabi, Dubai and Muscat Centre will be 12.30 PM to 03.30 PM. UAE / Oman Local Time
Equivalent to 02.00PM to 05.00PM (I.S.T.). Examination Timings at Doha Centre will be 11.30 AM to 02.30 PM. Qatar Local
time equivalent to 02.00 PM to 05.00 PM(1.5.T)

2. Examination Timings at Kathmandu Centre will be 02.15 PM to 05.15 PM. Nepal Local Time equivalent to 02.00
PM to 05.00 PM (1.5.T.).

3. Late entry is permitted upto 2.15 PM(IST) only.

4. Students are not permitted to leave the exam hall till the conclusion of the exam. They are required to be
seated till conclusion of Examination even if they have completed the paper.

5. Reading time of 15 Minutes will start before the scheduled commencement of the examination (please refer to Point no C.2
of the Instructions to examinees).

6. Be thoroughly clear about your exemption entitlement (please refer to FAQ hosted on student/examination link in the
institute's website www.icai.org).

7. Question Papers of papers 2,4,6 and 7 comprise 2 Parts. Part I will comprise MCQs to the tune of 30 marks. Part II will
comprise descriptive type questions to the tune of 70 marks. Ensure that you receive both the parts. In case you do not
receive both the parts, bring it to the notice of the invigilator. Other papers, i.e. Paper 1,3 and 5 will be descriptive type
papers for 100 marks.

8. You must write MCQ booklet number and booklet set code in attendance register while signing the same for paper 2,4,6 & 7.

9. OMR Answer sheet must not be tied / attached / tagged with descriptive type answer book or MCQ booklet.

10. On conclusion of Examinations, hand over both types of Answer books and MCQ booklet to the invigilator under
acknowledgment on page 2 of the admit card.

11. Read the announcement dated 23.04.2019 on "Changes introduced in CA examinations to be held in May 2019 and
onwards" hosted in www.icai.org.

12. Discrepancy relating to exam,Syllabus,group,medium,centre,name spelling, registration number, Unit etc., should be
reported in writing to the exam department so as to reach the Institute at least 7 (seven) days prior to the commencement
of the examination.

https:/ficaiexam.icai.org/ipce/may2019/admitcard/ipce_admit_card _preview.php?q=0DA0Y2YxZWIOYTJMTEzZjYOODgzMzlIMzM1INmMZmODF8... 2/15



6/14/2019 TS ICET 2019 Results - Master of Business Administration MBA Entrance Exam Results | Manabadi.com

O
- \ﬁmﬁmw,
1¥'s Ours

.. AL-QURMOSHI INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Jamal Banda, Barkas, [NV 6300 485 284
Hyderabad{ Telangana JO'"MBA 7386 495 722

HallTicket No 1922204290
Name R VARSHA
Father Name R RAVICHANDER
CATEGORY_NAME o]®
Total 89.36925
Rank 3441
Results QUALIFIED
Sec-A 40.95816 Sec-B 17.34697 Sec-C 31.06412

VISHWA

AR

9849 464 333
9849 247 333

" Rank : N.Q Means Not Qualified

"*' in RANK indicates that candidates claimed SC, ST category, hence no minimum
qualifying mark. Rank is valid only on production of valid caste certificate at the time of
admission.

%

!) o
|
E

www.results.manabadi.co.in/2019/TS/ICET/telangana-icet-exam-results-14-06-2019.htm
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TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009
\ J \ ,

R ti + 5901420095 . . )
Regstration Hall Ticket Number |

Candidate's Name - BODDU AKHIL . 1932303083

Marks Secured after

Father's Name - BVENU Normalization

Section-A
Mother's Name - BKAVITHA 32.49425

Section -B 27.88976
Category - BCB
Special Cat NA Section -C 21.82395

al Latle .
g ' Total Rank
Gender : MATE | 82.20796 | 6333 | 1
Date of Birth - 08/05/1997 8 A
Local Area - QU L - J
Identification 1. AMOLE ON THE COLLAR BONE
Marks 2. AMOLE ON THE LEG
Result - QUALIFIED
,Z.;«f%;, ’
Convener
. J
SRR

tof l 6/19/2019, 2:09 PV



12/10/2019 BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

SIGN IN

TRl feg “ﬁ? BANARAS HINDU

UNIVERSITY

_=[BH

T e e

Post Graduate Entrance

Velcome to BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

PET-ZUTY9 ENTRANCE RESULI

GEY YOUR RESULT:

| 46128400022 poB: 05 v July v { Search ;

ROLL NO: 46128400022

COURSE : M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE

NAME : BEHARA NAGA SAI USHA GAYATRI
FATHER'S NAME : BEHARA SRINIVASRAO

MOTHER'S NAME : BEHARA SAVITRI

CATEGORY : GENERAL

INDEX (Marks in Theory) : 105

Rank
GENERAL : 1062
GENERAL (Female) : 382
IMPORTANT NOTICE

« Candidates may note that hostel allotment for the academic session 2019-20 (New Entrants) shall be done on the basis of a
Composite Merit [100 point scale] derived by giving weightage to
(1) the distance of their place of residence from the University [upto 20 points] and
(2) marks obtained by them in the entrance test [upto 80 points).

« Counseling for admission to various courses covered under UET/PET-2019 is commencing from 04th July 2019. Call letters will
be issued electronically only. All the candidates are advised to visit the University Entrance Test Portal (www.bhuonline.in)
every day for counselling schedule, cut-off marks, offer of admission, fee payment deadline, hostel allotment, etc. The
University will not be responsible if a candidate fails to notice any of the above time bound activities of the
admission.

FA/NER-2019 & 3icwsier fafdreet urcasmatt 3 gdwr oY & e FTSATRT 4 Sorg 2019 F TR 2 T8 1 Fomar U7 oot geaeTRD
T 3 8 STRY T e | T 3t B were & Seh ¥ R asfRfei Frima-Raton de e ARy s g wearal Ue s s
T FHIHIAT Td STAATH T Fe11e Dt DR 3] Rrrfrarers & waer afiem e (www.bhuonline.in) T SR Jraeiee &Y
afg ®1$ wegdt gder §at sudw foralt off wargag afafafy & ary & gaar gra w0 F wgad ear ) sad e
frafraray fFFEder a€f 9.

2 neanannlv com/Final R ecnlt2N10/entranca/?2ann-id=1 IFIZMN AWMNAZMO== 1/2
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» CPGET - 2019
¢ DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS : OSMANIA UNIVERSITY,
HYDERABAD
RANK CARD
Hall Ticket No. ¢ 531087530054 l Community
Candidate’s Name : KADARU ADITYA BC_ D
Father's Name ¢ KADARU NARSINGA RAO Date vl Birth
2510/1998
Test Paper ¢ M.Com
Marks Obtained : 67
Rank ] 113
i T AT 5,
U, e ————
2 [Ilj : Convener

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATI
I The admissions into PG Courses offered by Osmania. Kakatiya, Telangana,
Mahatma Gandhi, Palamuru, Satavahana and JNTUH Universities (in campus,
constituent and affiliated colleges) will be made through a centralized web
counseling. Further, the subject wise, rank wise schedules will be available in
website. The qualified candidates are advised to visit the website time to time
for further admission schedules.

Websites: www.ouadmissions.com , www.osmania.ac.in and
tscpget.com

hitna/fmail anaala cam/mailii/N#inhay/FMfeaywChFIRfS7PhTAK SRNfKNPW T Tn?nraectar=1 RmeccanePartld=0 1




34a8 18-78d0-4¢8b-94c2-2b0cf5058317 https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/

G

=
the amount shown

shenlion

Telangana fro

o

L

‘“ﬁ e
ement / admit card and report

of 1 16-07-2020, 14:43



(RN

BNE@ .0l 75%E 13:01

(3 @ icettsche.ac.in/TSICET. (5

TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

P
Registration : 5901071380 Hall Ticket Number
Number
1932202038
Candidate’'sName : ADAPA MOUNIKA
Marks Secured after | |
Father'sName . ADAPA BALAKRISHNA Normalization
RAO
Section-A 31.35556
Mother's Name : ADAPA
DHANALAKSHMI Section B 26.66248
Category . 0C

Section -C 29.25193
Total Rank

Special Category : NA

Gender . FEMALE
87.26997 4105
Date of Birth . 157101998
Local Area : ouU
Identification . 1.AMOLE ON THERIGHT HAND
Marks 2. AMOLE ON THE LEFT CHEEK
Result . QUALIFIED
Az
(;
Convener
\ -’

¥ Rank Card ::. Open X



6/19/2019

TS Ed.CET - 2019 - RANK CARD
(CONDUCTED BY OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD)

Methodology : MATHEMATICS Medium : ENGLISH&TELUGU Area : OU

App.No . 3901497952
Candidate Name . BHAVANA VEERABATHINI ) .
Father Name . VASUDEV V Hall Ticket No.
Mother Name . MANJULA ALSO KNOWN AS C 194410053 J
" LAXMIV e

Date of Birth 1 20/09/1999
Gender - FEMALE Marks Obtained
Category : BC_B Part-A : 15

Special Category Part-B : 7
P + MO Part-C : 39
NCC : NO
Sports : NO Total : 61
CAP : NO Max Marks : 150

State Rank | Status
836 | QUALIFIED
NOTE: Admission is subject to fulfillment of the eligibility.
CONVENER
TS Ed.CET-2019 RANK CARD

Please find on the above, the particulars of marks, rank secured by you in the TS Ed.CET-2019 for admission into B.Ed (Two Academic Years)

Course for the year 2019-2020.

NOTE :

1. Qualifying marks for candidates other than SC & ST Categories is 38.

2. No minimum qualifying marks for SCs & STs.

3. NO provision for re-totaling, revaluation or for personal verification of Answer sheets.

4. If there is any discrepancy in personal data, the candidate is requested to bring it to the notice of the Convener for necessary corrections at
the earliest.

The candidates should preserve this Rank Card carefully and they have to submit it at the time of admission.

Getting rank in the entrance test does not automatically entail a candidate for admission. As per NCTE(Recognition norms and procedure)

Regulations 2014, the admission is subject to the fulfillment of following conditions.

a. Candidates should have passed/appearing for final year examinations of B.A./B.Sc./B.Sc.(Home Science) /B.Com./ B.E/ B .Tech
/B.C.A/B.B.M./B.B.A. at the time of submitting the Application for TS Ed.CET-2019. Candidates should be required to produce marks
memo and pass certificate at the time of admission.

b. Candidates should have secured a minimum of 50% marks either in the Bachelor’s Degree i.e., B.A./ of B.A./B.Sc./B.Sc.(Home Science)
/B.Com./ B.E/ B .Tech /B.C.A./B.B.M./B.B.A. and or in the Master’s Degree in relevant subject or Syears integrated course in the relevant
subject of methodology or any other qualification equivalent thereto.

c. Candidates should have secured a minimum of 55 % marks in B.E/B .Tech with science /Mathematics as one of the subject or any other
qualification equivalent there to, are eligible for admission to the programme.

o w

7






TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL - 506009

Registration
Number

Candidate's Name
Father's Name

Mother's Name

Category
Special Category
Gender

Date of Birth
Local Area

Identification
Marks

Result

: ou

: 9901007144 Hall Ticket Number
. KADAMUTIURU 1912201093
HARIKA ( Marks Secured after :
Normalization
: KADAMUTTURU
RAMA RAO Section-A 47.79667
. KADAMUTTURU "
BHAGYA LAKSHMI Saciten & 23.98831
- 0C Section -C 30.36573
: NCC, CAP, SPORTS Total Rank
—— 102.15071 | 1054
¢ 07/12/1998
: 1.BLACK MOLE ON LEFT SIDE OF NECK
2 BLACK MOLE ON LEFT CHEEK
. QUALIFIED




@ CPGET - 2019 ‘
B DIRECTORATE OF ADMESSIONS : OSMANLA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD

AANK CARD

Hall Ticket No, T 63093490457

Candidata's Nome 3 DODLA WAVEEN KUMAR MUDLAAI BC_D

Father's Name ¢ DODLA ANSANEYULY ——
199

Tast Paper ! NS Computer Science 30/08/1998

Marks Obtalnad y “

Rank : ikl

UIE N Ran A T

“ Carvener

SNATIETECHS T THE COMNTOATE

* The admissions into PG Courses offered by Osmania, Kakatiya,
Telangana, Mahatma Gandhi, Palamuru, Satavahana and INTUH
Universities (in campus, constituent and affiliated colleges) will
be made through a centralized web counseling, Further, the
subject wise, rank wise schedules will be available in website,
The qualified candidates are advised to visit the website time to
time for further admission schedules,

Websites: wwwi.ouadmissionS,com , WwWw,0SMANIA.AC,|
and tScpget.com




UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
Entrance Examinations-2019
Hall Ticket

Hall Ticket No 11391101

Name : KLAXMAN REDDY
Category :GEDP

Course/Subject  : M.B.A. Business Analytics
Date & Time

of Examination -2’ My 2019 10.00 am.

Venue :

College for Integrated Studies, South Campus
University of Hyderabad, PO Central University,
Gachibowli, Hyderabad 500046

Deputy Registrar
(Academic & Examinations)

Instructions to the Candidates

= The candidate is conditionally allowed to appear in the entrance examination without verifying whether
or not he/she satisfies the eligibility criteria. This will be verified at the time of admission, if granted.

« Duration of each examination is 2 hours. The candidates are advised to reach the centre 30 minutes
before commencement of exam. Candidate will not be permitted to enter the examination hall after 15
minutes of commencement of exam and will not be allowed to leave the examination hall before
completion of the exam duration.

« Bags, books, written notes, bits of paper, mobile phones, electronic gadgets etc., are not permitted inside
the Examination Hall. However, in few courses the Non-Scientific Calculator allowed.

= The question paper for admission to most of the courses is in the form of Objective or multiple choice
questions, which will be evaluated using the OMR technology. The candidate is therefore required to
mark the answers in the OMR Sheet with black or blue ball-point/sketch pen. Necessary instructions are
given in the respective questions papers.

» The candidate has to appear for the test at the above mentioned Centre and Venue only.

= The candidate must download the Hall Ticket and carry the same along with ID Proof (Aadhar or any
other ID card issued by Govt. of India) for verification at the time of written test and also at the time of

interview if shortlisted.
= Malpractice/use of unfair means / creating disturbance etc. in any form will lead to disqualification in the

Entrance Exam.
w After the Exam is over handover Question Paper / Answer Book / OMR etc. as instructed in the Question

paper to the invigilator. Any violation will lead to disqualification.
 For results and further instructions please Visit http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/. No correspondence will be done

by post.



Candidate Name : NAGARAJU MANGINENI
Gender : MALE

Application Number : 1906797

Hall Ticket Number : 19160189

Date Of Birth : 24-03-1998

Category : OPEN

Person With Disability : NO

Mobile Number : 9966621415

Aadhar Card Number : 255410061894

Email : GANESHNAGARAJ24@GMAIL.COM SECRETARY NIMCET - 2019
ALL INDIA RANK

1707 |

e Merely qualifying and getting a rank in NIMCET 2019 does not guarantee admission in MCA program in any participating
institute under NIMCET 2019, unless the candidate fullfill the eligibility criteria, stated in NIMCET 2019 information brochure.

o Seats will be allotted provisionally based on the rank, the preferences indicated by the candidate, category etc.

» All the qualified candidates are required to login through their "Emalil-id", mentioned in the admit card and password and fill
their choices of NITs using "CHOICE FILLING tab between 11th June 2019, 9:00 AM to 14th June 2019, 5:00 PM, in order
of their preferences.

« All the Candidates have to lock their choices on or before 14th June 2018, 5:00 PM. However, it will automatically be locked
at 5:00 PM on 14th June, 2019, otherwise. Candidates who have not filled any choices will not be considered to participate

in any rounds of the counselling process.

« Do not share the password with anybody at any point of time.

e Visit NIMCET-2019 website (https://www.nimcet.in/) and login into your account frequently for any updates.

« Visit the website of NiTs, offering MCA programme, mentioned in NIMCET 2019 brochure for details of reporting date, time
and fee structure etc.

« Follow the counselling schedule through the NIMCET website (hitps://www.nimcet.in).
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TS Ed.CET - 2019

¥ Telangana State Education Common Entrance Test, Conducted by
= Osmanla University Hyderabad on behalf of TSCHE ¥

HALL TICKET

] Candidate’s . T GELETHA SAMYUKTHA
Name 1194305152
Father's Name ;T SATYANARAYANA

Mother’s Name © T SUJANA
Registration No  : 3901385072

Address T 4-64/6/1, LAST GANDHI NAGAR
NAGARAM
KEESARA
MEDCHAL
TELANGANA
500083

31-05-2019 | MARRI LAXMAN RE DY 1t
(rriday) [ & MANAGLMENT (4305 )
03:30 PM - 05:30 'M ! t DUNDIGAL. QUTHELULLAPUR MANDAL, RANGA REDDY
| DISTRICT.HYDERABAD. TELANGANA-500043

Siguature of e candidate | BINNN

tnvigillator CONVENER

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATL
Candidate should be present at the test center hefore 8.30
AM for forenoon session and before 2:00 PM for
Afternoon session.
The Test Centre gate will be closed by 10:00 AM(for the
Forenoon session)and 3:30 PM (for Afternoon session)
. NO CANDIDATE WILL BE ALLOWED TO ENTER THE
TEST CENTRE AFTER CLOSING THE GATE.
Please check the details printed on the Hall ticket
carefully for your Name, Date of Birth, Gender,
Category and Subject. In case of any discrepancy

communicate to the TS ED.CET 2019 helpline centre

immediately or necessary action on or before 28-05-
2019

Hall Ticket should be produced at the entrance of the'

center and in the examination hall during the test, failing
which the candidate will not he allowed to appear for the
entrance test. HALL H KET MUST BE PRL \! RVED AND
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Rank : N.Q Means Not Qualified
*** in RANK indicates that candidates claimed SC, ST category, hence no minimum qualifying mark, Rank is valid only on production of valid caste
certificate at the time of admission.
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W TS ICET - 2019 :: RANK CARD
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
WARANGAL -506009
\ J
Registration - 5901206925
Number
Candidate's Name : SUNITA SUNASAGADA [ Hall Ticket Number W
Father's Name - RAJU SUNASAGADA Marks Secured after | 1922301545 )
Normalization l
Mother's Name - BHAGYA LAKSHMI
SUNASAGADA Section-A 50.24366
Category . 0C Section -B 32.37615
Special Category : NA Soction -C 34.35303
Gender . FEMALE Total Rank
Date of Birth - 20/06/1998 116.97284 261
Local Area . OU \:0.» W
Identification 1. A BLACK MOLE ON RIGHT SIDE OF THE CHIN —
Marks
Result - QUALIFIED
ﬂ(w
c
Convener
—
% L
L. C-o
Rl
ol




1 The institute of
%@ Chartered Accountants of India

§ 1 ) )
FEY AC AT

| 1 (¢
o = ’/‘ \
(& ] . !
e . 1B | == | )
E { l‘i 5 _ .)\_{(‘ ‘-
f N3 o TR P g
e i VAV
|5 2 i ‘./'\\' R ; N
o

NS s ,'\» \;'}‘_J/‘

:ilntermediate (Integrated Professional Competence) Examination Certificate
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INTERMEDIATE {Integrated Professional Competence) /Accounting Technician EXAMINATION
{Under Regulation 28E (3) of the Chartered Accountants Regulations, 1988)
S TATEMENT O F MARKS

MAY 2018

REGN.NO. : SRO0589122

ROLLNO. : 378809
NAME - MILAN RANJAN PARIDA

uROUPY e , GROUP

u:fg K<

MARKS PAPER RAAY RS A sainL s Ing oo :
;}ET;‘IAH;‘. i 7 5 i PN TRTL I ik OBTAINE

PAPER IMAY :‘,Wﬁ,“ RAAIAS 18 |

e

{ Paper 1 Accounting 00 | 40 | : Papes 5. Advancad Accounting 40 |- 063
| Papar 2 40 | Paper & Auditng wance | 100 i0 044
| Pape 00 | 40 | » Pager 7 051
Paper 4 Taxation 100 40
TOTAL 400 | 200 ! TOTAL t 300 | 150 | 3sg |
: i = s S s = o !
RESULY : RESL%L‘{ PASS

MARKS INWORDS : ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT
* GROUPA IS EQUIV AL%?“T TYL) ACCOUNTING TECHNICIA

HAD APPLIED FOR i
E INDICATES MA
#EXEMPTED IN

A Hded L~

JOINT SECRETARY
(EXAMINATIONS)

At

DATED: 29/07/2018

MILAN RANJAN PARIDA

NO 1-11-293/22 BHAGAWANT HAPUR
BEGUMPET

HYDERABAD Pincode- 500016

‘(G‘lﬂl’?’b”tl‘
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AIMS

ASSOCIARGH OF

~ JUUWAN EVAN ACERENT SCHOOLS

AH -1 ~018 -1 §

/07223 1 &8¢

ATMA SCORE'REPORT

Valid for admissions in the Year 2019-20

Result Validation Key:650641

Dr.D. Y. Patil
Chaimman, ATMA

Name: | BODDU AKHIL

H NO: 103 FLAT NO:103 WHITE HOUSE APARTMENT, PRAGATOOLS COLONY, |

Address: | JEEDIMETLA VILLAGE, QUTHBULLAPUR MANDAL, MEDCHAL - .:
MALKAJGIRI,TELANGANA-5000.67, HYDERABAD, Telangana, Pin Code: 500067 |

Roll No.: | 1740000062

Test Date: | 23/06/2019 1
Quantitative Skills Verbal Skills Analytical Reasoning | :
Scoreout | Percentile | Scoreout | Percentile | Scoreout = Percentile ' Scoreoutof| .o .
of 100 of 100 of 100 | | e ;
4686 5198 4867 59.58 4747 4851 | 4854 5853 |
%
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ATWARolumber [1740000062

Resutvabdstonkey [ 50641

VALIDATE|

ATMA SCORE DETAILS

Name: | BODDU AKHIL Roll No - 1740000062
Quantitative Skills Verbal Skills Analytical Reasoning
Total Scaled Score
Scaled Score out ! Scaled Score out ! Scaled Score out ! Overall Percentle
o 100 Percentile o100 Percentile o100 Percentile | outof800
46.86 51.98 4867 59,58 a1 85 4854 58.53




6/18/2019 IIFT : MBA (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS) (2019 -2021) :: SCORE CARD

VA TR SR G

Indian Institute of Foreign Trade
(Deemed to be University)

SCORE CARD OF MBA (IB) 2019-21

Name : HARSHIT BANKA Gender: Male® Category: General¥*
Roll N : 2102305 Lagicn)
e - ' Verbal Reading Quantitative|Reasoning| Data General
B . 2 2 Total
Date of Birth : 4/5/1998 Ability |Comprehension| Aptitude Interpretation|]Awarenessj
Maximum Marks 15 16 20 20 20 9 100
Sectional Cut-off 2.75 3.34 2.34 2.36 1.01 1.14 -
Marks Obtained 4.5 1.68 2.01 6.01 3.67 0.64 18.51
Percentile 55.789

* Rounded Off at the third decimal place.

# Result displayed in Score Card is on the basis of Category & Gender filled by the candidates in their online application forms.
Any discrepancy noticed may be reported to IIFT on admissions2019@iift.edu

Note :
1. This Score Card is valid till November 30, 2019

2. The candidates who have cleared all the sectional cut offs and obtained minimum marks
(General: 32.25, SC: 22.25, ST : 20.26, PH: 22.25, OBC(NCL): 27.25) have been shortlisted for the second round of selection process.

docs.iift.ac.in/CVSC2019/result.asp 112



6/18/2019 IIFT : MBA (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS) (2019 -2021) :: SCORE CARD

3. For female candidates who have cleared all the sectional cut offs, the minimum marks have been lowered down by 2%.

4, This is a computer generated output and does not require any signature.

docs.iift.ac.infCVSC2019/result.asp 2/2
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: NAME C}F THE {‘A‘JDEDATE HARSH]NI VR

Signazure of Candidate
PEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMS)

! SEQT'{‘N SUR JEC i MAXINUM ?’%NM&;M QgAgKgf ROLL NC.
CBSECTION - SUBIECT MARKS ARKS  OBTAINED {
oo st e sl O : 848506 5
Ll Fundamentals of Accounting . it 18 26 S ;
e Mercantile Laws 40 12 29 REGISTRATION NO,
C . General Economios 50 8 9 i ,
i ] 50 48 18 DATE OF RESULT z
_ 200 00° 104 ?
e 1 |
| R E_SULT 18/07/2016 !
" MARKS (IN WORDS): One Hundred Four
HARSHINI V R 026845 E
PLOT NO 94 G-2 SAl DURGA ASCORTS f
CHANDRAGIRI COLONY EAST :
i s |
SAFILGUDA A M dad L

HYDERABAD 500056

*A candidate is required to secure, at cne sitting, a minimum of 30% marks in each secticn and a minimum of 503 marks in aggregats of all the four secticrs fo pass the

Common Prcficiency Test.
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